CF CO UNSS jeu. 06/06/2013 11:50
Résultats SPORTident 0T2003 © Stephan Krémer 2006 Page 1
Pl N°dép. Club Nom Temps
Colleges Filles 0.0 km 5P 18 AP_DistControls
1 4 BESANCON COL V. HUGO CLARISSE GIRARD/CONSTANCE DEVILLERS/LUCIE RUDK 38:47
2009364 62 63 B(51) 81 A(50) 67 D(53) C(52) E(100) A
8:15 9:18 11:34 15:37 17:45 25:20 29:28 34:54 38:14 38:46
8:15 1:03 2:16 4:03 2:08 7:35 4:08 5:26 3:20 0:32
2020038 62 64 B(51) 83 A(50) 65 74 82 D(53) C(52) E(100) A
6:59 10:09 11:36 12:54 17:44 18:52 21:19 27:33 29:35 34:57 38:18 38:47
6:59 3:10 1:27 1:18 4:50 1:08 2:27 6:14 2:02 5:22 3:21 0:29
1272000 B(51) A(50) 72 85 71 D(53) 70 84 C(52) E(100) A
9:59 14:20 16:46 18:31 23:38 26:47 28:16 31:26 33:26 37:47 38:42
9:59 4:21 2:26 1:45 5:07 3:09 1:29 3:10 2:00 4:21 0:55
2016042 64 B(51) A(50) 67 82 77 D(53) 69 75 76 C(52) E(100) A
8:35 10:00 14:15 19:29 21:39 23:08 27:20 28:33 31:37 33:14 34:26 37:43 38:46
8:35 1:25 4:15 5:14 2:10 1:29 4:12 1:13 3:04 1:37 1:12 3:17 1:03
2 35 ISSENHEIM COL CHAMPA' ALICE VIOLINI/CHLOé KUENTZ/FLORA BURGER/EMILIE KC 41:47
425981 64 B(51) 83 A(50) 77 D(53) 70 71 C(52) 75 E(100) A
8:36 10:01 11:32 15:24 21:45 26:05 27:38 28:59 32:50 36:51 39:01 41:42
8:36 1:25 1:31 3:52 6:21 4:20 1:33 1:21 3:51 4:01 2:10 2:41
425988 63 B(51) A(50) 72 85 D(53) 75 C(52) E(100) A
8:45 11:25 17:25 19:54 22:56 27:58 33:36 37:20 41:12 41:45
8:45 2:40 6:00 2:29 3:02 5:02 5:38 3:44 3:52 0:33
425986 63 B(51) A(50) 72 85 D(53) 75 C(52) 76 E(100) A
8:43 11:10 17:22 19:56 22:49 27:57 33:39 37:15 39:17 41:24 41:47
8:43 2:27 6:12 2:34 2:53 5:08 5:42 3:36 2:02 2:.07 0:23
1680618 62 B(51) 81 A(50) 65 74 67 82 69 D(53) 71 84 C(52) 76
6:48 9:34 12:55 14:53 16:23 18:43 22:44 25:05 28:48 30:05 32:09 35:15 36:48 39:09
6:48 2:46 3:21 1:58 1:30 2:20 4:01 2:21 3:43 1:17 2:04 3:06 1:33 2:21
E(100) A
41:21 41:43
2:12 0:22
3 3 FONTAINE-L COL SAINT-J( MANON DUVAL/CAPUCINE DUPONT/CLAIRE LABROCHE/C 47:36
1020719 B(51) A(50) 74 67 69 D(53) C(52) 84 75 E(100) A
10:18 16:00 19:36 24:16 28:24 30:13 38:22 41:03 43:38 46:46 47:35
10:18 5:42 3:36 4:40 4:08 1:49 8:09 2:41 2:35 3:08 0:49
38524 B(51) 83 81 A(50) 65 D(53) 70 C(52) E(100) A
10:03 12:13 14:48 18:08 20:06 28:14 31:09 38:25 43:44 47:34
10:03 2:10 2:35 3:20 1:58 8:08 2:55 7:16 5:19 3:50
38517 62 64 B(51) 63 A(50) D(53) C(52) 76 E(100) A
6:36 9:55 13:30 16:52 20:23 28:19 38:27 41:38 43:46 47:36
6:36 3:19 3:35 3:22 3:31 7:56 10:08 3:11 2:08 3:50
1020716 B(51) A(50) 72 85 77 82 D(53) 71 C(52) E(100) A
10:07 16:05 18:28 20:28 26:40 29:49 33:15 36:33 41:20 46:09 47:33
10:07 5:58 2:23 2:00 6:12 3:09 3:26 3:18 4:47 4:49 1:24
4 10 SAINT FLOU COL B.PASC/ ESTELLE AUBERT/CLARA ESCHALIER/ELINA LAGARDE/JO 51:09
2052271 64 B(51) 83 81 65 74 A(50) D(53) C(52) E(100) A
8:05 11:52 13:39 16:49 19:35 24:18 27:53 35:00 46:10 50:34 51:07
8:05 3:47 1:47 3:10 2:46 4:43 3:35 7:07 11:10 4:24 0:33
2052261 B(51) A(50) D(53) C(52) 75 E(100) A
9:58 17:00 26:39 36:14 44:15 47:43 51:06
9:58 7:02 9:39 9:35 8:01 3:28 3:23
2052266 62 B(51) 63 A(50) 77 D(53) C(52) E(100) A
6:13 9:56 13:24 16:57 23:00 26:34 36:11 47:42 51:09
6:13 3:43 3:28 3:33 6:03 3:34 9:37 11:31 3:27
2052265 B(51) A(50) 72 85 82 67 69 D(53) 70 71 84 C(52) 76 E(100)
9:14 13:56 16:30 18:18 21:59 23:58 28:43 31:07 32:55 34:17 36:55 39:01 40:43 42:38
9:14 4:42 2:34 1:48 3:41 1:59 4:45 2:24 1:48 1:22 2:38 2:06 1:42 1:55
A
51:05
8:27
5 17 ARQUES COL P. MENDES LOU LENOBLE/MANON CAROULLE/CLOE VANDENBERGUE 51:17
1620826 64 B(51) 83 81 A(50) 65 74 67 82 69 D(53) 71 C(52) E(100)
8:17 9:49 10:54 13:01 14:46 15:59 18:42 22:42 25:09 26:08 27:11 31:23 33:52 37:13
8:17 1:32 1:05 2:07 1:45 1:13 2:43 4:00 2:27 0:59 1:03 4:12 2:29 3:21
A
51:17
14:04
1620801 64 B(51) B(51) A(50) D(53) 70 84 C(52) 76 E(100) A
8:22 10:06 10:08 17:03 26:12 28:29 33:14 35:35 38:24 40:54 51:15
8:22 1:44 0:02 6:55 9:09 2:17 4:45 2:21 2:49 2:30 10:21
1620817 62 64 B(51) 63 A(50) D(53) C(52) E(100) A
6:41 10:00 12:20 20:41 23:47 32:27 43:48 50:43 51:16
6:41 3:19 2:20 8:21 3:06 8:40 11:21 6:55 0:33
1620813 72 B(51) A(50) 85 77 D(53) 71 C(52) 75 E(100) A
7:55 11:37 16:20 20:02 22:42 26:13 29:21 38:52 42:32 45:05 51:13
7:55 3:42 4:43 3:42 2:40 3:31 3:08 9:31 3:40 2:33 6:08
6 15 CHABEUIL COL MARC SEI CLEMENCE VIGNEAU/CHLOE VIAL/JULIETTE MEROT/CHL 53:08
304500 62 64 B(51) 63 A(50) 72 85 D(53) 70 71 C(52) E(100) A
6:34 9:58 11:57 17:13 20:27 22:47 24:45 31:23 33:35 35:15 41:14 46:21 53:07
6:34 3:24 1:59 5:16 3:14 2:20 1:58 6:38 2:12 1:40 5:59 5:07 6:46
352699 B(51) A(50) D(53) 70 C(52) 84 76 75 E(100) A
9:21 14:33 27:16 29:44 35:59 37:56 40:13 42:14 44:56 53:04
9:21 5:12 12:43 2:28 6:15 1:57 2:17 2:01 2:42 8:08
304454 B(51) A(50) 67 82 69 D(53) 77 C(52) E(100) A
9:09 14:26 19:39 22:38 25:49 27:12 30:03 35:53 40:28 53:06
9:09 5:17 5:13 2:59 3:11 1:23 2:51 5:50 4:35 12:38
219875 B(51) A(50) 74 65 81 83 D(53) C(52) E(100) A
9:18 15:26 19:01 20:47 22:53 31:17 39:34 48:48 52:38 53:08
9:18 6:08 3:35 1:46 2:06 8:24 8:17 9:14 3:50 0:30
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Pl N°dép. Club Nom Temps
Colleges Filles 0.0 km 5P 18 AP_DistControls (suite)
1 4 BESANCON COL V. HUGO CLARISSE GIRARD/CONSTANCE DEVILLERS/LUCIE RUDK 38:47
7 16 ANNECY LE COL LES BAR LILA SOULAS/RAPHAELLE BERLIOZ/ANOUK BOSSY/LUCIE 55:17
2042747 B(51) A(50) 85 D(53) 71 70 C(52) 76 E(100) A
10:49 18:18 25:43 31:17 39:00 40:42 47:05 49:03 51:04 55:13
10:49 7:29 7:25 5:34 7:43 1:42 6:23 1:58 2:01 4:09
2042748 64 B(51) A(50) 72 C(52) 84 75 D(53) E(100) A
8:49 10:43 18:12 20:35 29:58 31:46 35:13 44:14 50:59 55:17
8:49 1:54 7:29 2:23 9:23 1:48 3:27 9:.01 6:45 4:18
2042745 63 83 B(51) 81 65 A(50) 80 74 72 D(53) C(52) 84 E(100) A
6:58 9:12 11:28 17:10 19:33 21:18 24:09 27:46 31:58 39:28 46:58 48:39 54:46 55:16
6:58 2:14 2:16 5:42 2:23 1:45 2:51 3:37 4:12 7:30 7:30 1:41 6:07 0:30
2042749 62 B(51) A(50) 67 82 77 D(53) 69 C(52) E(100) A
6:15 10:39 18:09 23:03 28:04 30:37 33:01 35:06 41:52 46:06 55:12
6:15 4:24 7:30 4:54 5:01 2:33 2:24 2:05 6:46 4:14 9:06
8 1 MORIERES L COL DE MOF CAMILLE ROLLER/AXELLE MARRADES/EMMA SCHMITT/JE 56:16
1840406 B(51) 63 A(50) 72 85 77 70 71 71 69 D(53) C(52) E(100) A
10:36 13:27 16:40 19:12 21:07 26:27 34:58 36:36 36:39 41:57 43:41 51:12 55:40 56:15
10:36 2:51 3:13 2:32 1:55 5:20 8:31 1:38 0:03 5:18 1:44 7:31 4:28 0:35
349959 62 64 B(51) 63 83 A(50) 72 D(53) C(52) E(100) E(100) A
6:31 10:05 11:39 14:21 16:27 21:25 24:02 33:38 41:16 45:51 55:38 56:12
6:31 3:34 1:34 2:42 2:06 4:58 2:37 9:36 7:38 4:35 9:47 0:34
1840441 B(51) A(50) 81 65 74 67 82 D(53) C(52) E(100) A
10:37 16:38 19:32 28:17 32:53 39:02 42:07 44:31 51:14 55:42 56:16
10:37 6:01 2:54 8:45 4:36 6:09 3:05 2:24 6:43 4:28 0:34
1840463 64 B(51) A(50) 72 D(53) 70 84 C(52) 76 75 E(100) E(100) A
8:42 10:38 16:52 19:57 26:36 28:42 33:13 36:03 39:27 43:39 46:52 55:44 56:13
8:42 1:56 6:14 3:05 6:39 2:06 4:31 2:50 3:24 4:12 3:13 8:52 0:29
9 27 LOCHES COL COLLEGE G ELISE RAOELISON/OMBELINE PLANCHENAULT/HELOISE ¢ 57:37
245471 B(51) 81 A(50) 65 74 D(53) C(52) 76 75 E(100) A
12:24 15:54 18:24 19:57 27:20 37:46 43:40 46:14 48:19 51:06 57:34
12:24 3:30 2:30 1:33 7:23 10:26 5:54 2:34 2:05 2:47 6:28
245472 64 B(51) A(50) 67 D(53) 71 C(52) E(100) A
11:05 13:05 21:02 39:06 44:53 47:45 53:29 57:02 57:36
11:05 2:00 7:57 18:04 5:47 2:52 5:44 3:33 0:34
245473 62 63 B(51) A(50) 77 82 69 D(53) 70 C(52) E(100) A
9:11 11:19 15:40 21:08 28:17 31:33 35:51 39:16 41:29 47:32 51:46 57:37
9:11 2:08 4:21 5:28 7:09 3:16 4:18 3:25 2:13 6:03 4:14 5:51
245474 B(51) 83 A(50) 72 85 77 D(53) 84 C(52) E(100) A
12:22 14:06 19:06 21:25 23:14 25:36 28:22 33:52 36:06 44:45 57:33
12:22 1:44 5:00 2:19 1:49 2:22 2:46 5:30 2:14 8:39 12:48
10 11 FONTAINEBL COL F. COUF MARIELLE GARCIA/SARAH RASO/ELITA KHOURY/ELSA AUI 59:05
264777 64 B(51) 83 A(50) 72 85 D(53) C(52) 84 E(100) A
8:45 12:00 19:44 24:52 27:12 29:14 39:41 47:01 53:15 58:37 59:02
8:45 3:15 7:44 5:08 2:20 2:02 10:27 7:20 6:14 5:22 0:25
333367 62 63 B(51) A(50) 67 82 D(53) C(52) 84 E(100) A
6:43 9:54 12:58 18:59 26:23 30:37 39:05 47:06 53:17 58:38 59:04
6:43 3:11 3:04 6:01 7:24 4:14 8:28 8:01 6:11 5:21 0:26
333368 B(51) A(50) 72 85 77 71 70 D(53) C(52) 84 75 E(100) A
13:27 18:55 21:23 23:13 25:47 33:16 35:03 39:08 46:30 51:08 53:30 56:26 59:05
13:27 5:28 2:28 1:50 2:34 7:29 1:47 4:05 7:22 4:38 2:22 2:56 2:39
333369 64 B(51) 81 A(50) 65 74 67 82 69 D(53) C(52) 76 E(100) A
11:28 13:25 17:45 20:57 22:50 24:58 30:41 33:54 35:53 39:00 46:21 48:57 50:42 59:01
11:28 1:57 4:20 3:12 1:53 2:08 5:43 3:13 1:59 3:.07 7:21 2:36 1:45 8:19
11 8 LE BENY-BO COL VAL DE . PERRINE AUDIRAC/DORINE BETON/LAURINE BROCHET/E 1:01:45
1996666 B(51) A(50) 71 70 D(53) 69 75 84 C(52) E(100) A
9:38 15:40 28:00 31:23 39:25 41:20 45:58 52:10 55:57 1:01:.06 1:01:41
9:38 6:02 12:20 3:23 8:02 1:55 4:38 6:12 3:47 5:09 0:35
1106011 B(51) 83 81 65 A(50) 72 85 D(53) C(52) 76 E(100) A
9:39 11:39 14:55 18:47 20:44 23:07 25:09 31:29 41:38 44:18 46:39  1:01:45
9:39 2:00 3:16 3:52 1:57 2:23 2:02 6:20 10:09 2:40 2:21 15:06
1105011 62 64 B(51) 63 A(50) D(53) C(52) 76 E(100) A
6:09 9:42 12:10 17:09 20:38 31:31 41:50 44:20 46:41  1:01:39
6:09 3:33 2:28 4:59 3:29 10:53 10:19 2:30 2:21 14:58
1109011 B(51) A(50) 65 74 67 82 D(53) 77 85 C(52) E(100) A
9:31 15:14 20:29 23:17 27:33 30:03 33:30 35:54 38:59 43:12 47:25  1:01:43
9:31 5:43 5:15 2:48 4:16 2:30 3:27 2:24 3:05 4:13 4:13 14:18
12 28 NIORT COL JEAN ZAY LUCIE MOREL/APOLLINE BAYENAY/CAMILLE RAISON/MAR 1:02:32
243435 62 64 B(51) 63 83 81 A(50) 72 D(53) 70 C(52) E(100) A
9:13 14:05 16:23 19:44 22:31 26:48 30:46 33:34 43:27 45:37 52:55 58:42 1:02:28
9:13 4:52 2:18 3:21 2:47 4:17 3:58 2:48 9:53 2:10 7:18 5:47 3:46
243514 B(51) A(50) 65 74 67 82 69 D(53) C(52) E(100) A
13:24 20:19 22:24 25:02 37:52 41:23 43:33 46:44 55:56  1:00:41 1:02:29
13:24 6:55 2:05 2:38 12:50 3:31 2:10 3:11 9:12 4:45 1:48
243441 B(51) A(50) 72 85 77 D(53) 71 C(52) 76 E(100) A
13:22 20:02 22:40 24:55 28:12 33:11 38:31 43:53 46:08 48:13  1:02:32
13:22 6:40 2:38 2:15 3:17 4:59 5:20 5:22 2:15 2:05 14:19
243531 B(51) A(50) D(53) 70 C(52) 84 75 76 E(100) A
13:18 20:22 31:44 33:59 50:38 52:40 57:09 59:16 1:01:36  1:02:30
13:18 7:04 11:22 2:15 16:39 2:02 4:29 2:.07 2:20 0:54
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Pl N°dép. Club Nom Temps
Colleges Filles 0.0 km 5P 18 AP_DistControls (suite)
1 4 BESANCON COL V. HUGO CLARISSE GIRARD/CONSTANCE DEVILLERS/LUCIE RUDK 38:47
13 31 VERZY COL PAUL ELUARL VALENTINE BOUQUIN/MORGANE GONZALES/GAELLE MA( 1:05:35
304443 62 64 B(51) 83 63 A(50) D(53) C(52) E(100) A
8:03 11:34 15:34 17:52 21:15 24:41 41:16 52:41 58:46  1:05:34
8:03 3:31 4:00 2:18 3:23 3:26 16:35 11:25 6:05 6:48
304445 B(51) A(50) D(53) 70 C(52) 84 75 76 E(100) E(100) A
12:26 21:35 33:14 36:17 43:35 45:56 49:14 54:40 57:06 57:20  1:05:32
12:26 9:09 11:39 3:03 7:18 2:21 3:18 5:26 2:26 0:14 8:12
304446 B(51) A(50) 85 77 82 69 D(53) 71 C(52) E(100) A
12:18 21:29 29:21 31:16 34:31 36:16 38:34 42:25 46:46 51:41 1:05:35
12:18 9:11 7:52 1:55 3:15 1:45 2:18 3:51 4:21 4:55 13:54
304447 72 D(53) 69 82 67 74 A(50) 65 81 83 B(51) C(52) E(100) A
9:05 18:08 20:39 22:43 29:13 33:02 36:44 38:50 42:37 45:58 48:01 59:24  1:05:00 1:05:30
9:05 9:03 2:31 2:04 6:30 3:49 3:42 2:06 3:47 3:21 2:03 11:23 5:36 0:30
14 36 HUNINGUE COL GERARD MARINA ERNST/THAIS FRANCOIS/SARAH EDER/ZOE SIEC 1:05:40
680321 62 64 B(51) 63 A(50) 72 85 77 D(53) 71 C(52) E(100) A
9:28 13:40 16:02 19:26 23:33 25:59 28:40 31:27 35:55 41:02 49:34 56:14  1:05:36
9:28 4:12 2:22 3:24 4:.07 2:26 2:41 2:47 4:28 5:07 8:32 6:40 9:22
680322 B(51) 83 A(50) 65 67 82 D(53) 70 84 C(52) 76 E(100) A
12:49 14:33 21:23 28:21 42:28 46:26 49:31 52:34 56:20 58:52 1:01:28 1:03:51  1:05:40
12:49 1:44 6:50 6:58 14:07 3:58 3:05 3:03 3:46 2:32 2:36 2:23 1:49
680323 62 64 B(51) 63 A(50) 72 85 77 D(53) 71 C(52) E(100) A
9:31 13:34 16:04 19:23 23:42 25:54 28:45 31:32 35:56 40:58 49:33 56:17  1:05:37
9:31 4:03 2:30 3:19 4:19 2:12 2:51 2:47 4:24 5:02 8:35 6:44 9:20
680324 B(51) 83 81 A(50) 65 74 67 69 D(53) 84 C(52) 75 E(100) A
12:41 14:26 17:32 21:14 28:13 35:07 42:21 47:03 49:10 56:15 58:43 1:02:12 1:05:.07 1:05:38
12:41 1:45 3:06 3:42 6:59 6:54 7:14 4:42 2:07 7:05 2:28 3:29 2:55 0:31
15 12 CHESSY COL LE VIEUX C! CHARLOTTE JOUFFRE/ANAIS CALDIROLA/LUDIVINE DION. 1:06:33
2042791 B(51) 72 A(50) D(53) C(52) 84 75 76 E(100) A
11:50 16:45 19:10 32:57 41:46 46:01 49:16 54:38 57:30  1:06:30
11:50 4:55 2:25 13:47 8:49 4:15 3:15 5:22 2:52 9:00
2042792 B(51) A(50) D(53) C(52) E(100) A
12:03 18:46 33:08 53:48 58:02  1:06:32
12:03 6:43 14:22 20:40 4:14 8:30
2042793 62 64 B(51) 63 83 81 A(50) 65 67 74 82 D(53) C(52) E(100)
6:52 9:45 11:44 14:09 16:40 20:03 23:41 25:57 38:41 43:16 51:33 54:34  1:01:49 1:06:04
6:52 2:53 1:59 2:25 2:31 3:23 3:38 2:16 12:44 4:35 8:17 3:01 7:15 4:15
A
1:06:33
0:29
2042794 B(51) A(50) 72 85 77 82 69 D(53) 70 71 C(52) E(100) A
11:47 18:20 22:05 23:58 26:47 29:50 34:19 36:02 37:58 39:44 44:07 47:58  1:06:28
11:47 6:33 3:45 1:53 2:49 3:03 4:29 1:43 1:56 1:46 4:23 3:51 18:30
16 20 PELUSSIN COL BATY GAS ELISE FERRAND/CLEMENCE FAVERJON/ADELE BARD/SO! 1:09:22
1981000 B(51) A(50) 74 67 82 69 D(53) C(52) 76 E(100) 85 A
12:12 17:47 21:24 26:31 29:22 34:17 35:58 42:46 47:53 50:15 1:01:29  1:09:17
12:12 5:35 3:37 5:07 2:51 4:55 1:41 6:48 5:07 2:22 11:14 7:48
347842 62 B(51) 64 63 A(50) D(53) C(52) 75 E(100) E(100) A
9:09 12:28 14:31 19:29 22:37 30:21 38:49 42:23 45:10 1:08:44  1:09:19
9:09 3:19 2:03 4:58 3:08 7:44 8:28 3:34 2:47 23:34 0:35
347841 B(51) 83 81 65 A(50) 72 D(53) C(52) E(100) 85 A
12:17 19:22 21:58 24:30 27:01 29:33 35:53 42:44 47:14  1:01:31  1:09:22
12:17 7:05 2:36 2:32 2:31 2:32 6:20 6:51 4:30 14:17 7:51
1310200 B(51) A(50) 77 71 D(53) 70 84 76 C(52) E(100) A
12:21 17:57 23:23 29:01 32:43 34:27 41:01 44:45 46:14 51:03 1:09:21
12:21 5:36 5:26 5:38 3:42 1:44 6:34 3:44 1:29 4:49 18:18
17 37 LABRUGUIER COL LA MOPM JULIA CHABBERT/MANON GIMENO/ELODIE PAGES/LEATL 1:09:57
1810406 62 64 B(51) 83 63 A(50) 81 65 D(53) C(52) E(100) E(100) A
5:14 8:11 10:11 24:19 27:52 30:29 33:10 36:12 44:38 50:56 53:58 1:09:20 1:09:54
5:14 2:57 2:00 14:08 3:33 2:37 2:41 3:02 8:26 6:18 3:02 15:22 0:34
424124 B(51) A(50) D(53) 69 84 C(52) E(100) A
10:04 17:15 27:17 28:56 37:12 50:02 54:22 1:09:53
10:04 7:11 10:02 1:39 8:16 12:50 4:20 15:31
424125 B(51) A(50) 72 D(53) 70 71 75 76 C(52) E(100) A
9:52 17:18 20:58 27:22 31:16 33:11 40:33 47:06 49:56 54:18  1:09:54
9:52 7:26 3:40 6:24 3:54 1:55 7:22 6:33 2:50 4:22 15:36
424126 B(51) A(50) 74 67 82 77 85 82 D(53) C(52) E(100) A
9:54 16:15 19:28 26:58 29:24 33:39 48:16 52:49 58:41 1:05:15 1:09:28  1:09:57
9:54 6:21 3:13 7:30 2:26 4:15 14:37 4:33 5:52 6:34 4:13 0:29
18 29 SAUJON COL ANDRE ALBE ROMANE PIN/LOUISE GLORIEUX/ANAIS TARTIERE/SOLEN 1:13:53
2026904 B(51) 81 A(50) 74 D(53) C(52) 76 E(100) A
12:06 16:53 19:42 22:59 39:48 46:28 49:28 54:28  1:13:51
12:06 4:47 2:49 3:17 16:49 6:40 3:00 5:00 19:23
2026901 64 64 B(51) 83 A(50) 65 67 D(53) C(52) 75 E(100) A
10:31 10:35 12:07 14:39 19:26 22:10 28:12 39:54 46:32 51:47 54:40 1:13:52
10:31 0:04 1:32 2:32 4:47 2:44 6:02 11:42 6:38 5:15 2:53 19:12
2026903 B(51) A(50) 72 85 82 69 D(53) 70 C(52) 84 E(100) A
11:17 16:17 18:59 20:37 31:38 36:35 39:30 41:31 46:00 52:03 55:19  1:13:49
11:17 5:00 2:42 1:38 11:01 4:57 2:55 2:.01 4:29 6:03 3:16 18:30
2026902 62 B(51) 63 A(50) 72 85 77 D(53) 71 C(52) E(100) A
8:34 19:25 23:30 35:20 38:05 40:30 45:24 51:36 58:23 1:07:29 1:13:18 1:13:53
8:34 10:51 4:05 11:50 2:45 2:25 4:54 6:12 6:47 9:06 5:49 0:35



CF CO UNSS jeu. 06/06/2013 11:50
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Pl N°dép. Club Nom Temps
Colleges Filles 0.0 km 5P 18 AP_DistControls (suite)
1 4 BESANCON COL V. HUGO CLARISSE GIRARD/CONSTANCE DEVILLERS/LUCIE RUDK 38:47
19 6 SAINT ASTI COL ARTHUR ROSIE HEWITT/MANON DEFIVES/APOLLINE GRANGE/MAM 1:14:06
2015906 62 64 B(51) 83 81 A(50) D(53) C(52) E(100) E(100) A
9:15 13:19 15:36 19:40 22:20 25:21 36:09 44:22 48:19 1:13:39  1:14:.03
9:15 4:04 2:17 4:04 2:40 3:01 10:48 8:13 3:57 25:20 0:24
2015907 62 B(51) A(50) 72 85 D(53) 70 84 C(52) 76 E(100) E(100) A
9:44 15:29 23:01 25:15 27.07 33:13 37:29 42:56 47:25 49:32 51:29 1:05:35 1:14:.04
9:44 5:45 7:32 2:14 1:52 6:06 4:16 5:27 4:29 2:.07 1:57 14:06 8:29
2015908 B(51) 63 A(50) 77 D(53) 71 C(52) E(100) A
15:32 30:46 34:16 54:29 58:05 1:01:50 1:07:59  1:13:37  1:14:05
15:32 15:14 3:30 20:13 3:36 3:45 6:09 5:38 0:28
2016332 B(51) A(50) 65 74 67 82 69 D(53) 75 C(52) E(100) E(100) A
12:16 19:03 20:37 24:00 29:40 32:09 33:46 35:27 39:50 53:31 57:04 1:13:34  1:14:06
12:16 6:47 1:34 3:23 5:40 2:29 1:37 1:41 4:23 13:41 3:33 16:30 0:32
20 38 AUCH CEDEX COL SALINI: EMMA COMBEAUD/COLINE PETIT/MATHILDE GOIRAND/CF 1:15:17
1603708 62 63 B(51) A(50) 72 85 77 71 D(53) C(52) E(100) E(100) A
13:21 15:26 18:57 25:23 27:53 30:21 33:41 40:54 45:01 53:03 1:02:08 1:14:32 1:15:17
13:21 2:05 3:31 6:26 2:30 2:28 3:20 7:13 4:07 8:02 9:05 12:24 0:45
1603707 62 63 B(51) A(50) 72 85 77 71 D(53) C(52) 84 76 E(100) A
13:13 15:23 18:55 25:17 27:43 30:15 33:37 40:49 44:57 52:58 56:21 59:17 1:02:07 1:15:14
13:13 2:10 3:32 6:22 2:26 2:32 3:22 7:12 4:08 8:01 3:23 2:56 2:50 13:07
1603706 64 B(51) 83 81 A(50) 65 74 67 82 69 D(53) 70 C(52) 75
12:06 14:19 16:19 24:20 28:13 30:10 33:06 50:20 53:15 56:18 58:27 1:00:15 1:06:52  1:11:46
12:06 2:13 2:00 8:01 3:53 1:57 2:56 17:14 2:55 3:03 2:09 1:48 6:37 4:54
E(100) A
1:14:50 1:15:16
3:04 0:26
1603709 64 B(51) 83 81 A(50) 65 74 67 82 69 D(53) 70 C(52) 75
12:03 14:16 16:17 24:20 28:09 30:11 33:04 50:25 53:16 56:15 58:19 1:00:13 1:06:45 1:11:46
12:03 2:13 2:01 8:03 3:49 2:02 2:53 17:21 2:51 2:59 2:04 1:54 6:32 5:01
E(100) A
1:14:51  1:15:15
3:05 0:24
21 19 BRIVE COL J.LURCAT FATIMA AL RHISS/LOUISE MARTINIE/MALORIE MARTINIE/S 1:17:20
2005650 C(52) 84 76 75 70 D(53) 72 A(50) B(51) E(100) E(100) A
11:53 22:08 25:49 28:16 35:15 38:53 43:49 46:16 52:29  1:09:04 1:16:46 1:17:16
11:53 10:15 3:41 2:27 6:59 3:38 4:56 2:27 6:13 16:35 7:42 0:30
2005644 62 64 B(51) 83 63 A(50) 81 D(53) C(52) E(100) A
7:39 11:.07 12:40 19:19 34:09 37:15 49:32 1:03:43  1:13:05 1:16:58  1:17:20
7:39 3:28 1:33 6:39 14:50 3:06 12:17 14:11 9:22 3:53 0:22
2005660 C(52) D(53) 77 85 72 A(50) 65 67 B(51) E(100) A
11:52 22:20 28:18 32:21 33:53 35:46 37:57 42:36 52:36 1:09:555 1:17:19
11:52 10:28 5:58 4:03 1:32 1:53 2:11 4:39 10:00 17:19 7:24
2005653 C(52) 71 D(53) 69 82 A(50) 74 B(51) E(100) A
11:56 18:04 27:49 30:03 32:14 46:51 51:34  1:00:.04 1:09:53 1:17:17
11:56 6:08 9:45 2:14 2:11 14:37 4:43 8:30 9:49 7:24
22 25 MOUGINS COL MOUGINS CARMEL VAN DER WEIDE/VIVIANA PEDRAZZI-BALDI/DARJ 1:18:56
344868 B(51) A(50) 72 85 77 82 D(53) 71 C(52) E(100) A
11:29 18:39 21:30 23:44 30:49 48:35 56:21 1:05:24 1:12:52 1:18:18  1:18:56
11:29 7:10 2:51 2:14 7:05 17:46 7:46 9:03 7:28 5:26 0:38
344869 63 B(51) 62 64 A(50) D(53) C(52) E(100) A
8:55 12:31 22:58 28:52 38:15 50:59 1:02:03 1:08:16 1:18:53
8:55 3:36 10:27 5:54 9:23 12:44 11:04 6:13 10:37
344870 B(51) A(50) D(53) 69 70 C(52) 76 84 75 E(100) A
11:31 18:35 29:41 33:14 36:06 44:03 47:23 54:45 58:06 1:01:45 1:18:54
11:31 7:04 11:06 3:33 2:52 7:57 3:20 7:22 3:21 3:39 17:09
344871 B(51) 83 A(50) 65 81 74 67 D(53) C(52) E(100) A
11:22 13:20 18:16 20:54 23:55 27:50 39:39 44:35 52:28 57:28  1:18:51
11:22 1:58 4:56 2:38 3:01 3:55 11:49 4:56 7:53 5:00 21:23
23 7 GUITRES COL JEAN AVIO™ ANAIS FURET/MAYLIS MARCHEWKA/ALYSSA GOBBI/FLAVY  1:20:36
2042805 64 B(51) B(51) 83 81 A(50) 74 67 82 69 D(53) 70 C(52) 75
8:25 10:07 10:09 12:11 14:44 17:39 21:33 26:35 29:25 36:31 39:27 41:30 47:07 51:00
8:25 1:42 0:02 2:02 2:33 2:55 3:54 5:02 2:50 7:06 2:56 2:03 5:37 3:53
E(100) A
53:42  1:20:36
2:42 26:54
2042806 64 B(51) 83 81 65 A(50) 74 67 82 69 D(53) C(52) 75 E(100)
8:27 10:35 12:34 17:40 20:00 22:23 25:33 30:34 34:34 36:29 38:24 45:42 49:05 52:08
8:27 2:08 1:59 5:06 2:20 2:23 3:10 5:01 4:00 1:55 1:55 7:18 3:23 3:03
E(100) A
1:03:51  1:20:32
11:43 16:41
2042807 62 64 B(51) 83 63 72 85 77 D(53) A(50) 71 70 84 C(52)
6:38 11:39 17:22 20:40 24:02 26:16 29:06 32:24 36:29 54:17  1:02:07 1:04:40 1:12:20 1:14:55
6:38 5:01 5:43 3:18 3:22 2:14 2:50 3:18 4:05 17:48 7:50 2:33 7:40 2:35
76 E(100) A
1:17:45 1:20:04  1:20:35
2:50 2:19 0:31
2042808 63 B(51) 83 A(50) 65 72 85 77 82 D(53) 70 71 84 76
8:52 13:35 16:00 22:02 25:41 30:33 34:24 36:52 41:00 44:28 47:19 50:45 58:36  1:04:36
8:52 4:43 2:25 6:02 3:39 4:52 3:51 2:28 4:08 3:28 2:51 3:26 7:51 6:00
C(52) E(100) A
1:07:32 1:15:41 1:20:34
2:56 8:09 4:53
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Pl N°dép. Club Nom Temps
Colleges Filles 0.0 km 5P 18 AP_DistControls (suite)
1 4 BESANCON COL V. HUGO CLARISSE GIRARD/CONSTANCE DEVILLERS/LUCIE RUDK 38:47
24 5 CLAIRVAUX COL DES LAC JULIE HOFER/CORALIE JOBARD/LEA BUFFARD/MARGO VI  1:21:03
2390015 72 85 77 65 A(50) B(51) 63 71 D(53) 70 C(52) E(100) A
9:08 12:37 17:30 24:55 27:36 35:00 38:04 43:29 49:33 51:39 1:02:25 1:09:15 1:20:59
9:08 3:29 4:53 7:25 2:41 7:24 3:04 5:25 6:04 2:06 10:46 6:50 11:44
2390016 C(52) 76 75 84 70 D(53) B(51) A(50) E(100) A
12:04 16:03 19:05 24:14 31:05 34:17 44:42 51:32 58:49  1:21:03
12:04 3:59 3:02 5:09 6:51 3:12 10:25 6:50 7:17 22:14
2390011 64 B(51) 83 A(50) 63 62 C(52) D(53) E(100) A
11:55 15:13 17:37 29:46 33:11 36:11 46:23 57:57 1:05:25 1:21:01
11:55 3:18 2:24 12:09 3:25 3:00 10:12 11:34 7:28 15:36
1270901 B(51) 81 A(50) 65 74 67 82 69 D(53) C(52) E(100) A
12:35 18:26 21:47 28:09 53:29 58:25  1:01:14 1:04:07 1:06:22 1:15:32  1:20:05 1:21:00
12:35 5:51 3:21 6:22 25:20 4:56 2:49 2:53 2:15 9:10 4:33 0:55
25 23 GERBEVILLE COL E. FRAM CAMILLE REMEUR/AMANDINE HEINRICH/CHLOE MARCHA 1:21:14
34049 B(51) A(50) 81 65 74 67 D(53) 85 C(52) E(100) A
11:42 18:43 21:55 25:07 33:36 39:44 44:37 49:43 58:01 1:06:13  1:21:10
11:42 7:01 3:12 3:12 8:29 6:08 4:53 5:06 8:18 8:12 14:57
362866 B(51) A(50) 67 82 82 69 D(53) 77 C(52) E(100) A
11:46 17:43 24:08 27:44 38:15 40:10 42:00 49:48 58:02 1:06:15  1:21:13
11:46 5:57 6:25 3:36 10:31 1:55 1:50 7:48 8:14 8:13 14:58
34060 B(51) A(50) D(53) 70 71 C(52) 84 76 75 E(100) A
11:41 18:38 31:05 33:11 34:56 46:07 49:04 51:51 53:49 57:26  1:21:14
11:41 6:57 12:27 2:06 1:45 11:11 2:57 2:47 1:58 3:37 23:48
34072 62 64 B(51) 83 63 A(50) D(53) C(52) 76 E(100) 72 A
6:23 9:46 11:38 14:56 17:37 20:49 31:03 46:12 49:57 52:29  1:13:52  1:21:12
6:23 3:23 1:52 3:18 2:41 3:12 10:14 15:09 3:45 2:32 21:23 7:20
26 39 VOISINS LE COL HELENE EMMA CHAMPENOIS/CHLOE DAVID/SYBILLE ROSSET/VIC 1:21:33
2048232 64 B(51) 81 65 A(50) D(53) C(52) E(100) A
11:06 14:29 18:58 21:43 23:35 34:10 43:16 51:36  1:21:30
11:06 3:23 4:29 2:45 1:52 10:35 9:06 8:20 29:54
2048234 B(51) A(50) 74 67 82 D(53) 77 85 C(52) E(100) A
11:20 17:20 20:49 27:16 30:28 38:38 43:48 48:24  1:02:46  1:09:36  1:21:32
11:20 6:00 3:29 6:27 3:12 8:10 5:10 4:36 14:22 6:50 11:56
2048233 62 63 B(51) 83 A(50) 72 69 D(53) 71 C(52) E(100) A
7:54 9:35 13:52 15:29 23:45 27:04 59:44  1:03:47 1:.07:19 1:16:22 1:20:56  1:21:33
7:54 1:41 4:17 1:37 8:16 3:19 32:40 4:03 3:32 9:03 4:34 0:37
2048231 B(51) A(50) D(53) 70 84 C(52) 75 76 E(100) A
11:23 17:24 27:00 29:02 38:05 40:04 43:36 46:05 48:16  1:21:28
11:23 6:01 9:36 2:02 9:03 1:59 3:32 2:29 2:11 33:12
27 24 ST PHILBER COL CONDOF MELIE DECHARTRE/FLAVIE PERRAIS/BETTINABENOIST/F 1:22:08
304405 62 64 B(51) 83 81 74 65 A(50) 77 D(53) C(52) E(100) A
7:43 13:10 16:41 21:10 26:11 35:28 41:33 44:31 53:28 57:11  1:05:28 1:12:25  1:22:08
7:43 5:27 3:31 4:29 5:01 9:17 6:05 2:58 8:57 3:43 8:17 6:57 9:43
304448 B(51) A(50) 67 D(53) 71 C(52) 75 E(100) A
14:34 22:14 39:05 54:28 58:18 1:06:27 1:10:56 1:14:46  1:22:06
14:34 7:40 16:51 15:23 3:50 8:09 4:29 3:50 7:20
304494 B(51) A(50) 67 82 69 D(53) 70 84 C(52) 76 E(100) A
14:32 22:08 39:00 43:31 50:11 54:19 56:41 1:03:15 1:06:32 1:10:59 1:14:45 1:22:04
14:32 7:36 16:52 4:31 6:40 4:08 2:22 6:34 3:17 4:27 3:46 7:19
40079 62 64 B(51) 83 81 74 65 A(50) 63 72 85 D(53) C(52) E(100)
7:47 13:16 16:43 21:17 26:19 35:31 41:36 44:40 51:00 53:09 56:40 1:04:00 1:15:28  1:21:29
7:47 5:29 3:27 4:34 5:02 9:12 6:05 3:04 6:20 2:09 3:31 7:20 11:28 6:01
A
1:22:07
0:38
28 22 XERTIGNY COL CAMILLE ( CELESTE SACHOT/MARGAUX HALTER/NALIAMISSONNIEF 1:27:20
2000202 B(51) 85 77 82 69 D(53) 71 A(50) C(52) E(100) A
15:21 24:16 28:58 40:19 48:09 52:06 57:32 1:06:22  1:18:34  1:26:43  1:27:19
15:21 8:55 4:42 11:21 7:50 3:57 5:26 8:50 12:12 8:09 0:36
2000203 B(51) A(50) D(53) 70 C(52) 84 75 75 76 E(100) A
13:34 25:25 41:47 47:27 56:48 59:41  1:03:40 1:03:55 1:07:31  1:09:37  1:27:18
13:34 11:51 16:22 5:40 9:21 2:53 3:59 0:15 3:36 2:06 17:41
2000201 62 64 B(51) 63 83 81 A(50) D(53) C(52) E(100) A
8:58 14:39 18:00 22:28 26:15 39:38 51:27 1:.03:44 1:12:49 1:18:23  1:27:20
8:58 5:41 3:21 4:28 3:47 13:23 11:49 12:17 9:05 5:34 8:57
2000204 B(51) A(50) 72 65 74 67 D(53) C(52) E(100) A
13:33 24:46 27:17 30:17 33:08 50:41 56:59 1:05:22 1:12:22  1:27:17
13:33 11:13 2:31 3:00 2:51 17:33 6:18 8:23 7:00 14:55
29 14 ST VALLIER COL NICOLAS JESSICA REAU/MADELINE WITKOWSKI/ALEXANDRABINIE 1:28:16
226420 B(51) A(50) 85 69 D(53) 71 C(52) 75 E(100) A
10:51 19:37 25:47 54:25 57:40 1:.07:04 1:16:35 1:23:40 1:27:46  1:28:14
10:51 8:46 6:10 28:38 3:15 9:24 9:31 7:05 4:06 0:28
340442 B(51) A(50) 72 77 82 D(53) 70 C(52) 84 E(100) A
10:44 19:31 23:17 31:02 34:18 57:37 1:.08:46 1:16:33  1:19:12  1:27:45  1:28:16
10:44 8:47 3:46 7:45 3:16 23:19 11:09 7:47 2:39 8:33 0:31
340441 62 64 B(51) 63 72 A(50) 65 74 72 D(53) C(52) 76 E(100) A
6:32 10:07 12:09 17:44 19:28 22:34 28:36 31:57 38:02 49:37  1:02:01 1:04:33  1:06:37 1:28:12
6:32 3:35 2:02 5:35 1:44 3:06 6:02 3:21 6:05 11:35 12:24 2:32 2:04 21:35
226429 62 64 B(51) 83 63 72 A(50) 81 65 67 D(53) 70 C(52) 76
6:30 10:08 12:04 15:01 17:41 19:27 22:33 24:58 28:34 39:10 44:10 46:38 52:47 55:08
6:30 3:38 1:56 2:57 2:40 1:46 3:06 2:25 3:36 10:36 5:00 2:28 6:09 2:21
E(100) A
58:04 1:28:13
2:56 30:09
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Pl N°dép. Club Nom Temps
Colleges Filles 0.0 km 5P 18 AP_DistControls (suite)
1 4 BESANCON COL V. HUGO CLARISSE GIRARD/CONSTANCE DEVILLERS/LUCIE RUDK 38:47
30 21 VILLEFORT COL ODILON E NINA COURONNE/CELINE MAURIN/ODILE DE LARUE DU C 1:34:39
2019981 B(51) A(50) 67 69 82 D(53) 71 77 C(52) E(100) E(100) A
12:01 18:58 26:57 33:02 37:51 43:46 55:37  1:02:13  1:21:55 1:27:34  1:33:18  1:34:36
12:01 6:57 7:59 6:05 4:49 5:55 11:51 6:36 19:42 5:39 5:44 1:18
2019983 B(51) A(50) D(53) 70 84 75 C(52) E(100) A
12:25 19:02 29:34 37:20 43:59 49:26 55:18  1:02:11  1:34:35
12:25 6:37 10:32 7:46 6:39 5:27 5:52 6:53 32:24
2019989 C(52) C(52) D(53) 74 65 81 A(50) B(51) E(100) 72 85 A
14:12 14:16 22:27 34:25 37:42 40:18 44:20 50:36 58:48 1:07:43 1:12:03  1:34:38
14:12 0:04 8:11 11:58 3:17 2:36 4:02 6:16 8:12 8:55 4:20 22:35
2019984 C(52) D(53) A(50) 63 83 64 62 76 E(100) 64 B(51) A
14:14 22:23 33:44 37:05 40:03 44:00 47:01 55:46 58:59 1:08:19 1:21:37 1:34:39
14:14 8:09 11:21 3:21 2:58 3:57 3:01 8:45 3:13 9:20 13:18 13:02
31 2 CHAUMONT-E COL GUY D PAULINE BEIGNON/LORE CAMDESSANCHE/CHLOE GUEN 1:35:14
240668 C(52) 76 75 84 70 D(53) A(50) B(51) E(100) A
12:09 15:58 19:09 24:30 31:02 40:19  1:07:59 1:22:08  1:34:42 1:35:12
12:09 3:49 3:11 5:21 6:32 9:17 27:40 14:09 12:34 0:30
240669 C(52) 71 D(53) 69 82 77 85 A(50) B(51) E(100) A
12:06 33:50 40:30 42:14 44:45 53:48 1:01:24 1:08:18 1:22:00 1:34:38 1:35:14
12:06 21:44 6:40 1:44 2:31 9:03 7:36 6:54 13:42 12:38 0:36
240667 B(51) A(50) 65 74 67 82 D(53) 72 C(52) E(100) E(100) A
14:07 24:39 31:48 35:34 50:26 54:09 57:07 1:05:21 1:14:22 1:21:49 1:34:31 1:35:11
14:07 10:32 7:09 3:46 14:52 3:43 2:58 8:14 9:01 7:27 12:42 0:40
240670 62 64 B(51) 83 63 A(50) 81 D(53) C(52) E(100) A
7:50 11:53 14:10 17:07 20:36 24:42 29:04 57:03 1:14:25 1:21:42  1:35:.09
7:50 4:03 2:17 2:57 3:29 4:06 4:22 27:59 17:22 7:17 13:27
9 TESSY S/VI COL RAYMON NOEMIE DESALLE/CAMILLE CHASLES/CAMILLE ROUMY/K pm
426615 B(51) A(50) 72 85 77 82 69 D(53) 71 C(52) 76 E(100) A
11:18 17:55 20:55 23:11 25:43 28:24 36:18 38:54 42:47 47:58 50:03 52:19 1:14:11
11:18 6:37 3:00 2:16 2:32 2:41 7:54 2:36 3:53 5:11 2:05 2:16 21:52
426613 64 B(51) A(50) 65 74 67 72 85 D(53) C(52) E(100) A
9:14 11:11 17:53 20:03 27:59 39:07 52:01 55:17 59:42 1:07:49 1:13:44 1:14:13
9:14 1:57 6:42 2:10 7:56 11:08 12:54 3:16 4:25 8:07 5:55 0:29
426616 B(51) A(50) D(53) 70 C(52) 84 75 76 E(100) E(100) A
11:08 17:48 27:52 30:25 46:24 48:35 51:16 53:12 55:36  1:.01:59 1:14:12
11:08 6:40 10:04 2:33 15:59 2:11 2:41 1:56 2:24 6:23 12:13
426614 62 64 B(51) 83 63 A(50) 77 D(53) C(52) E(100) A
6:26 9:34 11:15 12:53 15:32 19:04 26:06 36:07 55:50 1:01:47 1:14:.08
6:26 3:08 1:41 1:38 2:39 3:32 7:02 10:01 19:43 5:57 12:21
+++ Aufteilposten fehlen: 81
13 GEVREY CHA COL LA CH/ ANAIS MARIN/JADE DELOGE/LENA SOVCIK/EMMAVISELE pm
226421 67 82 D(53) 77 85 72 85 A(50) B(51) 76 C(52) 75 E(100) A
14:54 17:47 24:41 28:40 30:54 35:49 37:30 47:27 57:30  1:11:54 1:15:40 1:19:27 1:24:26  1:35:29
14:54 2:53 6:54 3:59 2:14 4:55 1:41 9:57 10:03 14:24 3:46 3:47 4:59 11:03
227201 64 B(51) 83 63 62 A(50) 65 74 D(53) 70 C(52) E(100) A
10:32 12:44 25:04 30:52 34:02 41:50 46:52 53:42  1:13:14  1:15:47 1:27:25 1:34:57 1:35:26
10:32 2:12 12:20 5:48 3:10 7:48 5:02 6:50 19:32 2:33 11:38 7:32 0:29
227217 67 82 69 D(53) 71 72 A(50) B(51) 84 C(52) 75 E(100) A
15:00 17:51 22:26 24:43 36:38 44:34 47:33 57:27 1:10:50  1:15:38  1:19:31  1:24:23  1:35:24
15:00 2:51 4:35 2:17 11:55 7:56 2:59 9:54 13:23 4:48 3:53 4:52 11:01
227209 64 B(51) 83 63 62 A(50) 65 74 67 D(53) 70 C(52) E(100) A
10:21 12:43 25:03 30:55 34:06 41:45 46:49 53:38  1:02:27 1:13:12  1:15:54 1:27:21  1:34:54  1:35:28
10:21 2:22 12:20 5:52 3:11 7:39 5:04 6:49 8:49 10:45 2:42 11:27 7:33 0:34
+++ Aufteilposten fehlen: 81
18 LUMBRES COLA.CAMUS CONSTANCE MINET/ZOE BRET/ELISE VANHAMME/ALIX BF pm
1620828 64 B(51) 83 A(50) 77 82 69 D(53) 70 75 76 C(52) E(100) A
8:24 9:33 10:58 13:59 17:42 19:47 21:05 22:15 23:38 29:24 30:47 35:46 38:10 48:04
8:24 1:09 1:25 3:.01 3:43 2:05 1:18 1:10 1:23 5:46 1:23 4:59 2:24 9:54
1620811 B(51) A(50) 81 65 77 71 84 C(52) E(100) A
13:15 19:41 22:51 24:52 31:57 37:30 41:30 43:54 47:35 48:07
13:15 6:26 3:10 2:.01 7:05 5:33 4:00 2:24 3:41 0:32
1620843 62 B(51) 63 72 A(50) D(53) 71 C(52) E(100) A
7:25 13:17 17:11 18:53 20:34 31:20 38:21 43:09 47:33 48:06
7:25 5:52 3:54 1:42 1:41 10:46 7:01 4:48 4:24 0:33
1620818 B(51) A(50) 74 67 82 D(53) 70 C(52) 76 E(100) A
13:14 19:36 22:49 28:32 31:24 33:40 35:59 41:23 44:05 46:55 48:05
13:14 6:22 3:13 5:43 2:52 2:16 2:19 5:24 2:42 2:50 1:10
+++ Pflichtposten fehlen, Coureur: 2
+++ Aufteilposten fehlen: 85
26 NEUVILLE-A COL COLLEG FLORINE COUSIN/JULIETTE DUFOUR/MARCIA DAVID-DAVI pm
245320 B(51) 62 A(50) 65 D(53) 70 C(52) E(100) A
12:14 21:58 27:31 29:29 49:36 51:45 1:.07:27 1:14:47 1:15:19
12:14 9:44 5:33 1:58 20:07 2:09 15:42 7:20 0:32
245321 64 B(51) 72 A(50) D(53) C(52) 75 E(100) A
10:30 13:19 19:17 22:31 40:12 51:21 57:27 1:01:04 1:15:29
10:30 2:49 5:58 3:14 17:41 11:09 6:06 3:37 14:25
245322 62 B(51) 83 81 67 82 D(53) 71 C(52) 76 E(100) A
8:00 20:07 21:59 24:33 32:00 35:32 37:49 40:47 45:14 46:57 49:31  1:15:20
8:00 12:07 1:52 2:34 7:27 3:32 2:17 2:58 4:27 1:43 2:34 25:49
245323 63 B(51) A(50) 74 72 85 77 D(53) 69 70 84 C(52) E(100) A
8:37 11:06 16:02 18:58 22:59 24:41 30:44 33:34 35:01 36:48 40:58 42:48 46:50 1:15:21
8:37 2:29 4:56 2:56 4:01 1:42 6:03 2:50 1:27 1:47 4:10 1:50 4:02 28:31

+++ Pflichtposten fehlen, Coureur: 3
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Résultats SPORTident 0T2003 © Stephan Krémer 2006 Page 7
Pl N°dép. Club Nom Temps
Colleges Filles 0.0 km 5P 18 AP_DistControls (suite)
1 4 BESANCON COL V. HUGO CLARISSE GIRARD/CONSTANCE DEVILLERS/LUCIE RUDK 38:47
30 COZES COL LES VIEILLES MELANIE BERTHELOT/LOANE GRANDGUILLOT/LILA GUILL pm
2026905 E(100) A
2:08:53  2:09:25
2:08:53 0:32
2026906 62 B(51) 83 A(50) 65 74 67 82 69 D(53) 70 C(52) 76 E(100)
9:00 16:49 20:12 33:42 37:00 54:26  1:03:28  1:11:00 1:13:36 1:17:16  1:20:05 1:29:48 1:33:35  2:08:43
9:00 7:49 3:23 13:30 3:18 17:26 9:02 7:32 2:36 3:40 2:49 9:43 3:47 35:08
A
2:09:24
0:41
2026907 B(51) 63 A(50) 65 81 72 D(53) 71 84 C(52) E(100) A
16:11 19:48 28:31 32:22 36:00 41:49  1:26:17 1:30:55 1:45:48 1:50:55 2:08:46  2:09:23
16:11 3:37 8:43 3:51 3:38 5:49 44:28 4:38 14:53 5:07 17:51 0:37
2026908 64 B(51) 63 A(50) 72 77 85 D(53) 84 C(52) E(100) A
11:44 16:22 19:51 28:28 33:54 1:09:39 1:15:04 1:26:14 1:45:51 1:50:58  2:08:52  2:09:25
11:44 4:38 3:29 8:37 5:26 35:45 5:25 11:10 19:37 5:07 17:54 0:33
+++ Pflichtposten fehlen, Coureur: 1
+++ Aufteilposten fehlen: 75
32 RILLY LAM COL LA SOUR( AGATHE MASSON/JUSTINE GUENIN/GARANCE DUMARGN pm
304401 B(51) 81 A(50) 65 74 69 D(53) C(52) 75 E(100) A
10:31 14:38 17:41 19:01 21:45 32:53 34:54 43:32 46:57 50:13 50:59
10:31 4:07 3:03 1:20 2:44 11:08 2:01 8:38 3:25 3:16 0:46
40068 63 B(51) 81 A(50) 77 71 84 C(52) E(100) A
8:09 11:03 16:19 19:21 26:16 40:11 44:30 45:59 50:14 50:58
8:09 2:54 5:16 3:02 6:55 13:55 4:19 1:29 4:15 0:44
304403 B(51) 83 A(50) 67 82 D(53) 70 C(52) 76 E(100) A
10:34 12:36 17:01 23:05 28:08 31:22 33:19 39:05 42:34 45:55 50:56
10:34 2:02 4:25 6:04 5:03 3:14 1:57 5:46 3:29 3:21 5:01
304402 62 64 B(51) A(50) 72 85 D(53) C(52) 76 E(100) A
6:47 10:03 11:33 17:09 19:25 21:28 26:28 35:13 37:50 40:25 50:55
6:47 3:16 1:30 5:36 2:16 2:03 5:00 8:45 2:37 2:35 10:30
+++ Pflichtposten fehlen, Coureur: 2
33 AUDIERNE COL BOIS DE | LENA GUIHENEUF/MAELLE BRUGNON/FRANSEZA BOUER, pm
1396471 B(51) A(50) 65 81 74 67 77 85 D(53) C(52) E(100) A
11:11 17:12 19:56 21:51 25:08 31:28 35:57 39:13 44:44 50:44 54:20 1:45:27
11:11 6:01 2:44 1:55 3:17 6:20 4:29 3:16 5:31 6:00 3:36 51:07
1396472 62 64 B(51) 83 63 A(50) 72 D(53) C(52) E(100) 75 A
7:41 12:00 14:17 16:35 19:53 24:48 28:27 35:20 45:07 50:44  1:26:36  1:45:29
7:41 4:19 2:17 2:18 3:18 4:55 3:39 6:53 9:47 5:37 35:52 18:53
1396473 B(51) A(50) 72 71 82 69 E(100) D(53) A
11:13 17:23 20:20 43:43 49:36 51:57 1:09:42 1:20:20 1:45:33
11:13 6:10 2:57 23:23 5:53 2:21 17:45 10:38 25:13
1396474 B(51) A(50) 70 84 C(52) 76 75 E(100) D(53) A
11:16 17:28 26:31 35:12 37:07 39:59 49:52 53:18 1:08:56  1:45:31
11:16 6:12 9:03 8:41 1:55 2:52 9:53 3:26 15:38 36:35
+++ Pflichtposten fehlen, Coureur: 3
34 MONTIVILLI COL COLLEGI LOANE DUDOUT/NOEMIE LEFEBVRE/FIONA RUHNAU/NOE pm
9992704 64 B(51) 83 A(50) 65 72 85 82 69 D(53) 70 71 C(52) 75
10:33 11:55 13:25 18:00 19:27 22:34 28:32 32:23 34:22 36:11 37:48 42:13 46:50 51:09
10:33 1:22 1:30 4:35 1:27 3:07 5:58 3:51 1:59 1:49 1:37 4:25 4:37 4:19
76 E(100) A
53:16 55:03  1:07:40
2:.07 1:47 12:37
2048353 B(51) A(50) 81 74 67 82 77 D(53) E(100) A
11:55 16:33 19:12 24:14 36:39 40:12 43:21 54:21  1:07:06 1:07:41
11:55 4:38 2:39 5:02 12:25 3:33 3:09 11:00 12:45 0:35
2048354 62 64 B(51) 63 72 A(50) D(53) 70 C(52) 84 E(100) A
9:14 14:29 17:10 21:52 23:52 27:09 37:02 39:52 47:41 50:05 54:33  1:07:40
9:14 5:15 2:41 4:42 2:00 3:17 9:53 2:50 7:49 2:24 4:28 13:07
2048355 62 64 B(51) 63 72 A(50) D(53) C(52) 84 E(100) A
8:57 14:15 17:06 21:59 23:36 27:05 36:55 47:31 49:50 54:25  1:07:38
8:57 5:18 2:51 4:53 1:37 3:29 9:50 10:36 2:19 4:35 13:13

+++ Pflichtposten fehlen, Coureur: 2
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Pl N°dép. Club Nom Temps
Colleges Gargc 0.0 km 6 P 20 AP_DistControls
1 115 ISLE COL J.REBIER ALEXANDRE VERGNAUD/QUENTIN LE MOT/JULIETTE CLC 43:45
1395345 73 71 69 53 C(82) 77 67 A(80) B(81) B(81) D(83) 72 E(84) F(100)
11:40 12:56 15:54 16:55 18:25 20:07 22:40 26:22 29:12 30:48 32:40 35:18 39:12 42:27
11:40 1:16 2:58 1:01 1:30 1:42 2:33 3:42 2:50 1:36 1:52 2:38 3:54 3:15
A
43:41
1:14
2036865 D(83) B(81) A(80) C(82) 52 E(84) 57 75 76 F(100) A
13:29 16:02 18:53 23:14 28:41 30:10 3111 33:43 36:03 37:40 43:45
13:29 2:33 2:51 4:21 5:27 1:29 1:01 2:32 2:20 1:37 6:05
2041182 54 64 51 D(83) B(81) A(80) C(82) E(84) F(100) A
11:46 13:47 15:15 16:55 20:26 24:21 32:07 39:24 43:11 43:44
11:46 2:01 1:28 1:40 3:31 3:55 7:46 7:17 3:47 0:33
205544 58 D(83) 61 55 B(81) 65 78 A(80) 59 C(82) E(84) F(100) A
12:52 14:18 16:04 18:29 21:01 24:39 25:50 27:47 31:31 35:01 38:32 41:23 43:39
12:52 1:26 1:46 2:25 2:32 3:38 1:11 1:57 3:44 3:30 3:31 2:51 2:16
2 114 HESDIN COL DES 7 VALLE JULIE DELCUSE/LUC WATRELOT/MARTIN CARON/VALENT 47:38
1620528 D(83) D(83) 61 55 B(81) 78 A(80) 67 C(82) E(84) F(100) A
17:09 17:11 19:46 21:35 23:54 26:40 29:10 33:28 36:44 42:46 46:40 47:35
17:09 0:02 2:35 1:49 2:19 2:46 2:30 4:18 3:16 6:02 3:54 0:55
1620532 54 64 51 D(83) 58 B(81) 65 A(80) 59 C(82) 77 71 E(84) 76
12:52 14:40 16:07 17:26 19:14 21:39 23:29 24:25 27:41 31:00 33:00 35:04 38:16 40:30
12:52 1:48 1:27 1:19 1:48 2:25 1:50 0:56 3:16 3:19 2:00 2:04 3:12 2:14
F(100) A
41:59 47:36
1:29 5:37
1620534 72 D(83) B(81) 65 A(80) C(82) E(84) F(100) A
13:39 17:10 20:58 26:17 27:28 36:49 42:50 46:43 47:37
13:39 3:31 3:48 5:19 11 9:21 6:01 3:53 0:54
1620526 D(83) B(81) A(80) C(82) 69 53 71 73 52 E(84) 57 75 76 F(100)
14:35 16:27 18:30 22:36 23:53 25:04 26:40 27:58 30:20 32:07 34:24 36:23 38:42 39:59
14:35 1:52 2:03 4:06 1:17 1:11 1:36 1:18 2:22 1:47 2:17 1:59 2:19 1:17
A
47:38
7:39
3 112 AUTUN CEDE COL MILITAI THEO BEAUDEUX/GUILLAUME DEMEUSOY/QUENTIN LAN 51:09
7001007 58 D(83) 61 55 B(81) 78 A(80) 72 73 71 C(82) 69 53 57
12:41 14:14 16:19 18:14 22:06 24:11 26:18 29:45 31:30 32:50 35:35 37:18 38:33 42:48
12:41 1:33 2:05 1:55 3:52 2:05 2:07 3:27 1:45 1:20 2:45 1:43 1:15 4:15
E(84) 52 76 F(100) A
44:07 47:22 48:56 50:42 51:09
1:19 3:15 1:34 1:46 0:27
2052262 64 D(83) 58 B(81) A(80) C(82) E(84) 75 F(100) A
13:06 16:20 21:02 23:37 26:45 38:11 43:57 46:39 49:06 51:05
13:06 3:14 4:42 2:35 3:08 11:26 5:46 2:42 2:27 1:59
2052263 58 D(83) 61 55 B(81) 78 A(80) 77 C(82) 69 53 57 E(84) 52
12:42 14:15 16:21 18:15 22:01 24:14 26:21 31:48 35:36 37:16 38:34 42:49 44:05 47:25
12:42 1:33 2:06 1:54 3:46 2:13 2:07 5:27 3:48 1:40 1:18 4:15 1:16 3:20
76 F(100) A
48:57 50:45 51:07
1:32 1:48 0:22
2052264 54 51 D(83) B(81) 65 A(80) 67 59 C(82) E(84) F(100) A
11:16 14:40 16:23 23:40 25:38 26:47 31:27 33:20 38:26 44:10 49:10 51:08
11:16 3:24 1:43 7:17 1:58 1:09 4:40 1:53 5:06 5:44 5:00 1:58
4 126 RILLY LAM COL LA SOURC MAXIME DURAND/LOUIS DE GUIZELIN/FLORENTIN TRICHI 54:12
304406 58 D(83) 61 B(81) 78 A(80) 67 C(82) 53 71 73 72 E(84) 75
14:24 16:06 18:01 20:22 22:35 24:24 33:21 35:39 37:32 39:06 41:25 42:46 46:43 48:11
14:24 1:42 1:55 2:21 2:13 1:49 8:57 2:18 1:53 1:34 2:19 1:21 3:57 1:28
F(100) F(100) A
50:31 53:44 54:08
2:20 3:13 0:24
304407 54 64 D(83) B(81) A(80) 67 C(82) 69 57 E(84) F(100) A
13:13 14:52 16:59 19:13 21:57 26:24 28:41 30:15 34:39 35:22 43:37 54:10
13:13 1:39 2:.07 2:14 2:44 4:27 2:17 1:34 4:24 0:43 8:15 10:33
304408 64 51 D(83) B(81) 55 65 A(80) 59 67 C(82) 53 E(84) 52 76
14:47 16:55 18:21 21:08 23:21 29:45 30:46 35:55 38:45 41:03 43:56 48:19 50:09 51:47
14:47 2:08 1:26 2:47 2:13 6:24 1:01 5:09 2:50 2:18 2:53 4:23 1:50 1:38
F(100) A
53:39 54:12
1:52 0:33
304424 D(83) B(81) 65 A(80) C(82) 77 E(84) F(100) A
16:35 18:50 21:48 22:50 28:43 31:12 45:29 49:33 54:09
16:35 2:15 2:58 1:02 5:53 2:29 14:17 4:.04 4:36
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Pl N°dép. Club Nom Temps
Colleges Garcc 0.0 km 6 P 20 AP_DistControls (suite)
1 115 ISLE COL J.REBIER ALEXANDRE VERGNAUD/QUENTIN LE MOT/JULIETTE CLC 43:45
5 129 ROUFFACH COL JEAN MO BAPTISTE SCHULTZ/HUGO SERVAIS/LUDOVIC KRUST/FL(C 54:43
2052290 D(83) B(81) 61 55 78 65 A(80) 67 C(82) 69 E(84) 75 F(100) A
15:59 18:17 20:28 21:54 24:46 26:44 27:44 31:13 33:20 37:34 42:05 44:59 54:10 54:43
15:59 2:18 2:11 1:26 2:52 1:58 1:00 3:29 2:07 4:14 4:31 2:54 9:11 0:33
243097 54 64 51 D(83) 58 72 65 B(81) A(80) C(82) E(84) 52 F(100) A
14:24 16:16 17:28 18:47 20:36 23:33 26:20 28:08 31:27 38:04 44:06 46:03 49:58 54:37
14:24 1:52 1:12 1:19 1:49 2:57 2:47 1:48 3:19 6:37 6:02 1:57 3:55 4:39
425993 58 D(83) B(81) A(80) 59 C(82) 77 53 71 73 E(84) 57 76 F(100)
16:12 17:35 19:37 22:06 25:24 29:32 31:06 33:00 35:05 36:39 38:48 40:14 42:49 44:40
16:12 1:23 2:02 2:29 3:18 4:08 1:34 1:54 2:05 1:34 2:09 1:26 2:35 1:51
A
54:41
10:01
425975 58 D(83) B(81) A(80) 59 C(82) 77 53 71 73 E(84) 57 76 F(100)
16:08 17:32 19:34 22:02 25:22 29:29 31:05 32:57 35:03 36:36 38:44 40:09 42:46 44:36
16:08 1:24 2:02 2:28 3:20 4:07 1:36 1:52 2:06 1:33 2:08 1:25 2:37 1:50
A
54:39
10:03
6 107 TRUN COL ANDRE MALRA PIERRE EDELINE/ANTHONY FLEURY/ANTOINE CHRETIEN 56:53
2052296 D(83) B(81) A(80) C(82) 53 71 57 E(84) 75 76 52 F(100) A
12:39 14:58 18:00 22:54 25:15 28:14 31:34 33:04 35:23 37:03 38:58 42:31 56:47
12:39 2:19 3:02 4:54 2:21 2:59 3:20 1:30 2:19 1:40 1:55 3:33 14:16
2052295 D(83) B(81) A(80) C(82) 73 72 E(84) F(100) A
12:40 14:56 18:02 22:55 27:20 29:38 35:34 40:37 56:51
12:40 2:16 3:06 4:53 4:25 2:18 5:56 5:03 16:14
2052294 54 64 51 D(83) 58 61 B(81) A(80) 77 C(82) E(84) F(100) A
11:54 13:28 15:16 16:47 19:10 23:48 28:53 32:10 36:51 39:53 44:40 48:42 56:49
11:54 1:34 1:48 1:31 2:23 4:38 5:05 3:17 4:41 3:02 4:47 4:02 8:07
2052293 D(83) B(81) 55 78 65 A(80) 67 59 C(82) 69 57 E(84) F(100) A
12:36 14:52 18:37 21:25 23:15 24:07 33:17 36:37 41:36 43:21 49:53 52:46 56:13 56:53
12:36 2:16 3:45 2:48 1:50 0:52 9:10 3:20 4:59 1:45 6:32 2:53 3:27 0:40
7 110 BOIS LE RO COL DENECC YANN BOCQUET/THEO ELDIN/YURI HEROUARD/MARTIN N 57:18
408273 D(83) B(81) A(80) 59 C(82) 69 53 71 E(84) 75 F(100) A
16:40 20:35 24:08 29:35 33:32 44:37 45:47 49:34 52:20 53:51 56:07 57:18
16:40 3:55 3:33 5:27 3:57 11:05 1:10 3:47 2:46 1:31 2:16 1:11
340433 D(83) B(81) 61 55 78 A(80) 67 C(82) 73 E(84) 76 F(100) F(100) A
16:36 20:34 23:36 25:21 30:57 33:32 36:56 39:25 43:15 47:05 51:57 53:30 53:35 57:15
16:36 3:58 3:02 1:45 5:36 2:35 3:24 2:29 3:50 3:50 4:52 1:33 0:05 3:40
353345 72 D(83) B(81) A(80) 67 C(82) 77 52 E(84) 57 F(100) A
15:12 18:36 20:52 24:19 30:31 33:35 36:07 43:03 46:29 48:51 53:33 57:17
15:12 3:24 2:16 3:27 6:12 3:04 2:32 6:56 3:26 2:22 4:42 3:44
355212 54 64 51 D(83) 58 B(81) 65 A(80) C(82) E(84) F(100) A
14:40 16:33 17:46 20:14 22:17 29:37 32:32 33:37 39:22 47:01 53:36 57:14
14:40 1:53 1:13 2:28 2:03 7:20 2:55 1:05 5:45 7:39 6:35 3:38
8 101 MORIERES L COL DE MOF TANGUY RICHARD/GUILLAUME FATICCI/ANDY HUMBLOT/# 57:24
208509 54 64 51 D(83) B(81) 65 A(80) C(82) E(84) 52 76 F(100) F(100) A
11:31 13:17 15:03 16:29 18:57 22:16 23:28 28:49 44:16 46:44 48:59 50:32 51:21 57:21
11:31 1:46 1:46 1:26 2:28 3:19 1:12 5:21 15:27 2:28 2:15 1:33 0:49 6:00
208300 58 D(83) 61 55 B(81) 78 65 A(80) C(82) E(84) F(100) F(100) A
14:30 16:16 18:49 21:07 23:35 26:02 27:59 29:13 36:48 42:14 45:15 49:08 57:22
14:30 1:46 2:33 2:18 2:28 2:27 1:57 1:14 7:35 5:26 3:.01 3:53 8:14
208503 58 D(83) B(81) 65 A(80) 67 C(82) 69 53 77 71 E(84) 57 75
15:42 18:22 20:28 23:07 24:21 29:01 31:13 33:15 36:02 38:51 41:07 44:14 45:07 47:39
15:42 2:40 2:06 2:39 1:14 4:40 2:12 2:02 2:47 2:49 2:16 3:07 0:53 2:32
76 F(100) A
49:17 51:23 57:24
1:38 2:06 6:01
1840460 D(83) B(81) 65 A(80) 59 67 C(82) 73 72 E(84) F(100) A
15:03 17:25 19:35 23:30 34:05 36:07 38:56 45:28 48:19 53:41 56:56 57:23
15:03 2:22 2:10 3:55 10:35 2:02 2:49 6:32 2:51 5:22 3:15 0:27
9 109 SAINT FLOU COL B.PASC/ THEO ESCHALIER/NIKOLAS STANKOVIC/THIBAULT VACHE 57:41
2052270 D(83) 58 B(81) A(80) 67 C(82) 69 E(84) F(100) A
14:46 17:11 19:49 25:36 30:49 33:30 36:55 42:35 46:14 57:41
14:46 2:25 2:38 5:47 5:13 2:41 3:25 5:40 3:39 11:27
2052268 D(83) B(81) 65 A(80) 71 53 C(82) E(84) F(100) A
14:50 18:13 20:24 21:41 27:54 36:14 45:07 52:54 56:16 57:38
14:50 3:23 2:11 1:17 6:13 8:20 8:53 747 3:22 1:22
2052269 D(83) 61 55 B(81) A(80) 72 73 77 C(82) 52 E(84) F(100) A
14:48 17:43 20:59 23:32 26:48 29:20 33:18 43:26 45:49 51:52 53:57 56:58 57:40
14:48 2:55 3:16 2:33 3:16 2:32 3:58 10:08 2:23 6:03 2:05 3:.01 0:42
2052267 54 64 51 D(83) B(81) 78 A(80) 59 67 C(82) E(84) 57 75 76
11:57 13:47 14:59 16:14 18:43 21:17 23:47 27:35 30:10 32:24 39:51 45:30 47:23 49:24
11:57 1:50 1:12 1:15 2:29 2:34 2:30 3:48 2:35 2:14 7:27 5:39 1:53 2:01
F(100) A
51:11 57:37
1:47 6:26
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Résultats SPORTident 0T2003 © Stephan Krémer 2006 Page 10
Pl N°dép. Club Nom Temps
Colleges Garcc 0.0 km 6 P 20 AP_DistControls (suite)
1 115 ISLE COL J.REBIER ALEXANDRE VERGNAUD/QUENTIN LE MOT/JULIETTE CLC 43:45
10 102 SENLIS CED COL LAFON1 LEONARD ALAUZEN/JULIEN THEPAULT/HADRIEN BERNAR 58:46
240675 D(83) B(81) A(80) 67 59 67 77 C(82) 69 53 71 E(84) F(100) A
16:46 19:31 23:17 27:30 30:34 32:55 37:46 40:05 42:32 44:32 48:33 53:51 57:14 58:44
16:46 2:45 3:46 4:13 3:04 2:21 4:51 2:19 2:27 2:00 4:01 5:18 3:23 1:30
240676 D(83) B(81) A(80) C(82) 53 57 E(84) 76 52 F(100) A
16:44 19:28 23:20 32:03 34:52 47:44 49:08 51:50 54:12 57:49 58:41
16:44 2:44 3:52 8:43 2:49 12:52 1:24 2:42 2:22 3:37 0:52
240677 54 64 51 D(83) 58 B(81) 65 A(80) 67 C(82) 73 E(84) 75 F(100)
13:45 15:51 17:08 18:20 20:56 24:31 26:13 27:06 37:09 39:28 43:12 45:42 50:56 53:37
13:45 2:06 1:17 1:12 2:36 3:35 1:42 0:53 10:03 2:19 3:44 2:30 5:14 2:41
A
58:42
5:05
240678 72 D(83) 61 55 B(81) 65 78 A(80) 67 C(82) E(84) F(100) A
17:24 21:09 23:27 25:15 28:25 33:00 35:07 37:33 41:05 45:29 54:30 58:08 58:46
17:24 3:45 2:18 1:48 3:10 4:35 2:07 2:26 3:32 4:24 9:01 3:38 0:38
11 119 MOUGINS COL MOUGINS FRASER DOUGLAS/SAMUEL BALLARD/TRISTAN DAVIES/O 1:01:41
344872 D(83) B(81) A(80) C(82) 71 73 E(84) 57 52 75 76 F(100) A
14:28 17:12 21:17 30:05 36:28 38:47 42:42 44:20 54:37 57:16 59:24 1:01:09 1:01:41
14:28 2:44 4:05 8:48 6:23 2:19 3:55 1:38 10:17 2:39 2:08 1:45 0:32
344873 D(83) 61 55 B(81) 65 78 A(80) C(82) E(84) F(100) A
14:31 17:53 22:03 24:58 27:46 29:36 32:19 39:17 45:00 49:48  1:01:39
14:31 3:22 4:10 2:55 2:48 1:50 2:43 6:58 5:43 4:48 11:51
344874 D(83) B(81) 58 51 64 54 A(80) C(82) E(84) F(100) A
14:29 17:18 21:25 24:58 26:42 29:12 34:20 40:37 46:37 52:05 1:01:37
14:29 2:49 4:.07 3:33 1:44 2:30 5:08 6:17 6:00 5:28 9:32
344875 D(83) B(81) A(80) 59 67 C(82) 69 53 77 72 E(84) F(100) A
14:24 17:09 21:11 27:20 29:52 32:31 35:29 37:48 40:43 44:29 50:21 54:03 1:01:36
14:24 2:45 4:02 6:09 2:32 2:39 2:58 2:19 2:55 3:46 5:52 3:42 7:33
12 131 RIGNAC COL GEORGES R KEVIN MOUTARDIER/ROBIN SALES/HUGO GAILLAC/HOEL 1:03:08
352671 D(83) B(81) A(80) C(82) 71 73 52 E(84) 57 75 76 F(100) A
15:33 18:07 21:02 27:04 33:13 36:48 40:17 41:59 43:14 45:58 47:29 49:04  1:03:05
15:33 2:34 2:55 6:02 6:09 3:35 3:29 1:42 1:15 2:44 1:31 1:35 14:01
352661 D(83) 61 55 B(81) 78 A(80) 59 67 C(82) E(84) F(100) A
15:27 17:51 21:01 23:29 25:46 37:41 44:47 50:25 54:07 59:39  1:02:43  1:03:07
15:27 2:24 3:10 2:28 2:17 11:55 7:06 5:38 3:42 5:32 3:04 0:24
352659 54 64 51 D(83) 58 65 B(81) A(80) C(82) E(84) F(100) A
12:46 14:56 16:34 18:18 20:23 25:23 27:44 31:30 37:16 46:46 50:13  1:03:08
12:46 2:10 1:38 1:44 2:05 5:00 2:21 3:46 5:46 9:30 3:27 12:55
352658 D(83) B(81) A(80) 72 77 C(82) 69 53 E(84) 75 F(100) A
15:25 18:02 21:04 23:37 26:44 28:35 30:56 35:27 45:19 47:44 50:12  1:03:03
15:25 2:37 3:02 2:33 3:07 1:51 2:21 4:31 9:52 2:25 2:28 12:51
13 113 ST JULIEN COL ARTHUR F COLAS GINTZBURGER/LOIC FERROT/LILIAN BOSSY/DAMI  1:03:15
1395355 D(83) B(81) A(80) 72 73 71 57 57 E(84) 75 76 52 F(100) C(82)
11:51 14:03 17:09 19:51 21:57 23:28 27:00 27:32 28:38 30:51 32:31 34:28 37:33 55:35
11:51 2:12 3:06 2:42 2:06 1:31 3:32 0:32 1:06 2:13 1:40 1:57 3:05 18:02
A
1:03:15
7:40
1740004 D(83) B(81) A(80) 59 67 C(82) 77 53 69 E(84) F(100) A
12:04 14:06 17:11 20:29 23:30 25:19 27:10 30:05 31:06 34:59 38:05 1:03:13
12:04 2:02 3:05 3:18 3:.01 1:49 1:51 2:55 1:01 3:53 3:06 25:08
1740005 D(83) 61 55 B(81) 78 65 A(80) C(82) E(84) F(100) A
11:47 13:57 16:51 19:40 21:54 23:38 24:28 37:48 42:40 46:11  1:03:10
11:47 2:10 2:54 2:49 2:14 1:44 0:50 13:20 4:52 3:31 16:59
1740006 54 64 51 D(83) 58 B(81) A(80) 67 C(82) F(100) E(84) F(100) A
10:39 12:31 14:42 15:56 18:45 20:50 23:44 26:09 28:51 38:09 46:58 50:30  1:03:12
10:39 1:52 2:11 1:14 2:49 2:05 2:54 2:25 2:42 9:18 8:49 3:32 12:42
14 105 BESANCON COL V. HUGO OLIVIER NACHIN/VIRGILE VITTOT/ADEL SAHRAOUI/NOAB 1:03:22
2018676 D(83) B(81) A(80) 59 67 C(82) 69 53 77 72 73 52 E(84) 57
13:09 15:42 18:45 26:01 30:38 32:40 35:05 36:34 41:20 44:57 47:22 53:05 54:47 56:47
13:09 2:33 3:03 7:16 4:37 2:02 2:25 1:29 4:46 3:37 2:25 5:43 1:42 2:00
75 F(100) A
59:07 1:02:45 1:03:18
2:20 3:38 0:33
2018679 D(83) B(81) 65 A(80) 67 C(82) 69 53 77 71 E(84) 76 F(100) A
13:11 15:40 17:41 18:46 30:42 32:48 35:06 36:38 41:24 48:55 54:49 58:10 1:02:47 1:03:17
13:11 2:29 2:01 1:05 11:56 2:06 2:18 1:32 4:46 7:31 5:54 3:21 4:37 0:30
2018690 D(83) 61 B(81) 55 78 65 A(80) 67 59 C(82) E(84) F(100) A
13:01 16:29 20:40 23:06 26:37 28:46 29:57 35:50 43:52 54:20 59:25  1:02:49  1:03:20
13:01 3:28 4:11 2:26 3:31 2:09 1:11 5:53 8:02 10:28 5:05 3:24 0:31
2018692 D(83) 51 54 64 58 D(83) B(81) A(80) C(82) E(84) F(100) A
13:12 15:43 25:04 26:56 34:05 36:51 39:52 44:00 54:17 59:33  1:02:48  1:03:22
13:12 2:31 9:21 1:52 7:09 2:46 3:01 4:08 10:17 5:16 3:15 0:34
15 117 HARTZVILLE COL VALLEE LEO RICHARD/HUGO SPIEGEL/JEAN SCHLOSSER/CHARL 1:03:46
2036306 D(83) 61 55 78 B(81) 65 A(80) 67 C(82) E(84) F(100) A
15:43 17:48 22:30 26:28 29:26 31:31 33:09 36:29 39:15 44:38 48:51  1:03:46
15:43 2:05 4:42 3:58 2:58 2:05 1:38 3:20 2:46 5:23 4:13 14:55
2036307 D(83) B(81) A(80) 59 67 77 C(82) 69 53 E(84) F(100) A
15:39 18:20 22:24 27:28 29:40 34:38 36:52 39:07 40:44 47:30 51:34  1:03:42
15:39 2:41 4:04 5:04 2:12 4:58 2:14 2:15 1:37 6:46 4:04 12:08
2036309 D(83) B(81) A(80) 77 C(82) 73 71 52 E(84) 57 75 76 F(100) A
15:45 18:18 22:27 27:08 29:27 36:43 38:07 42:29 44:55 55:10 58:08 1:00:40 1:03:07 1:03:41
15:45 2:33 4:09 4:41 2:19 7:16 1:24 4:22 2:26 10:15 2:58 2:32 2:27 0:34
2036308 54 64 51 D(83) 58 B(81) 65 A(80) 72 C(82) E(84) F(100) A
13:41 15:58 17:14 18:52 22:02 26:47 29:40 30:43 33:43 37:46 43:28 47:01  1:03:40
13:41 2:17 1:16 1:38 3:10 4:45 2:53 1:03 3:00 4:03 5:42 3:33 16:39
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Pl N°dép. Club Nom Temps
Colleges Garcc 0.0 km 6 P 20 AP_DistControls (suite)
1 115 ISLE COL J.REBIER ALEXANDRE VERGNAUD/QUENTIN LE MOT/JULIETTE CLC 43:45
16 130 BESSIERES COL Adrienne MAXIME FAGES/MATHIEU SAVIGNAC/TOM CIPRIANO/THE¢ 1:04:15
40373 64 51 D(83) B(81) 55 78 A(80) 67 C(82) E(84) F(100) 76 A
14:39 16:06 17:45 22:08 24:22 27:04 29:42 37:06 39:31 49:54 54:21 1:.01:35 1:04:14
14:39 1:27 1:39 4:23 2:14 2:42 2:38 7:24 2:25 10:23 4:27 7:14 2:39
228596 72 D(83) B(81) A(80) C(82) 69 53 E(84) 71 52 F(100) A
13:57 17:40 20:18 24:18 30:24 36:58 39:02 44:21 50:50 54:38  1:03:10 1:04:13
13:57 3:43 2:38 4:00 6:06 6:34 2:04 5:19 6:29 3:48 8:32 1:03
228590 54 58 D(83) B(81) 61 65 A(80) 59 C(82) E(84) F(100) A
13:13 17:43 19:18 22:10 25:13 32:05 33:18 37:30 43:17 49:52 54:31 1:04:11
13:13 4:30 1:35 2:52 3:03 6:52 1:13 4:12 5:47 6:35 4:39 9:40
228598 72 D(83) B(81) A(80) C(82) 77 73 E(84) 57 75 F(100) A
14:00 17:37 20:16 24:16 30:22 33:59 42:49 46:52 50:57 53:41 1:02:54 1:04:15
14:00 3:37 2:39 4:00 6:06 3:37 8:50 4:03 4:05 2:44 9:13 1:21
17 103 CHAUMONT-E COL GUY D VALENTIN GAUCHY/FRANCK MATTLER/ANTOINE MIKOLAJ 1:07:20
240672 54 64 51 D(83) B(81) A(80) 67 C(82) E(84) F(100) A
13:11 15:04 16:54 18:50 21:36 26:57 30:14 32:43 39:13 43:06  1:07:13
13:11 1:53 1:50 1:56 2:46 5:21 3:17 2:29 6:30 3:53 24:07
240673 D(83) B(81) A(80) C(82) 71 73 52 E(84) 57 75 76 F(100) A
21:00 23:58 27:10 41:42 46:27 48:17 51:33 53:39 54:26 57:21 59:17  1:01:17 1:07:17
21:00 2:58 3:12 14:32 4:45 1:50 3:16 2:06 0:47 2:55 1:56 2:00 6:00
240671 D(83) B(81) A(80) 59 67 C(82) 69 53 77 72 F(100) E(84) F(100) A
21:04 24:02 27:15 32:38 34:51 38:17 41:51 43:50 48:38 51:51 57:55 1:03:07 1:06:46 1:07:20
21:04 2:58 3:13 5:23 2:13 3:26 3:34 1:59 4:48 3:13 6:04 5:12 3:39 0:34
240674 58 D(83) 61 55 B(81) 78 65 A(80) C(82) E(84) F(100) A
15:46 18:35 21:05 23:01 30:22 32:47 34:33 35:49 41:45 47:14 51:54  1:07:15
15:46 2:49 2:30 1:56 7:21 2:25 1:46 1:16 5:56 5:29 4:40 15:21
18 123 ROYAN CEDE COL HENRI FIRMIN DINTRAT/AURELIEN RICHARD/THEO BERNARD/BE 1:08:00
40131 D(83) 61 55 B(81) 78 A(80) C(82) 71 E(84) F(100) A
16:33 19:41 21:37 23:47 26:04 28:45 33:11 36:55 40:27 46:55  1:.07:57
16:33 3:08 1:56 2:10 2:17 2:41 4:26 3:44 3:32 6:28 21:02
304458 58 D(83) B(81) 65 A(80) 67 C(82) E(84) 52 76 75 F(100) A
17:15 20:31 23:07 25:54 27:09 45:23 48:11 57:38 59:48 1:02:24 1:04:49 1:07:09 1:07:58
17:15 3:16 2:36 2:47 1:15 18:14 2:48 9:27 2:10 2:36 2:25 2:20 0:49
304483 D(83) B(81) A(80) 59 C(82) 69 53 57 E(84) F(100) A
16:56 20:51 24:04 37:45 43:26 46:40 50:10 55:02 57:13 1:07:12  1:08:00
16:56 3:55 3:13 13:41 5:41 3:14 3:30 4:52 2:11 9:59 0:48
304499 54 64 51 D(83) B(81) A(80) C(82) 77 72 73 E(84) F(100) A
14:05 16:07 17:17 18:42 20:57 24:02 30:53 34:29 38:29 44:38 47:57 51:58  1:07:55
14:05 2:02 1:10 1:25 2:15 3:05 6:51 3:36 4:00 6:09 3:19 4:01 15:57
19 132 VOISINS LE COL HELENE QUENTIN BONASSIES/AUGUSTIN CLOUARD/PAUL CHASS 1:10:28
2048238 72 73 58 D(83) B(81) 65 A(80) 59 67 C(82) 77 71 E(84) 52
12:43 15:21 19:32 20:56 29:47 31:43 32:42 38:52 46:58 49:04 51:12 53:24 56:32 58:59
12:43 2:38 4:11 1:24 8:51 1:56 0:59 6:10 8:06 2:06 2:08 2:12 3:08 2:27
F(100) A
1:10:02  1:10:27
11:03 0:25
2048236 54 64 51 D(83) B(81) 61 55 78 A(80) 67 C(82) E(84) F(100) A
11:27 13:14 14:43 16:01 18:08 20:45 22:28 25:27 27:20 30:21 32:10 37:32 43:43  1:10:25
11:27 1:47 1:29 1:18 2:07 2:37 1:43 2:59 1:53 3:.01 1:49 5:22 6:11 26:42
2048237 D(83) B(81) A(80) C(82) E(84) 75 76 F(100) A
13:24 15:37 18:25 23:15 28:47 30:19 32:27 34:10 1:10:28
13:24 2:13 2:48 4:50 5:32 1:32 2:08 1:43 36:18
2048235 D(83) B(81) A(80) C(82) 69 53 57 E(84) F(100) A
13:56 16:15 18:42 23:11 24:30 26:04 30:42 31:37 35:36  1:10:26
13:56 2:19 2:27 4:29 1:19 1:34 4:38 0:55 3:59 34:50
20 128 MONTIVILLI COL COLLEGI ENZO RUHNAU/JULIEN BICHEU/PAUL WILLEM/CLAIRE CH( 1:14:59
2048356 D(83) B(81) A(80) 67 59 C(82) 69 53 77 71 E(84) F(100) A
16:32 19:09 23:41 31:45 34:11 40:52 42:56 44:30 49:33 53:30 56:41  1:01:32 1:14:54
16:32 2:37 4:32 8:04 2:26 6:41 2:04 1:34 5:03 3:57 311 4:51 13:22
2048357 D(83) B(81) 61 55 78 A(80) C(82) 72 73 E(84) F(100) A
16:31 18:59 22:14 25:47 29:30 31:40 43:56 59:53 1:01:39  1:08:39  1:14:07 1:14:59
16:31 2:28 3:15 3:33 3:43 2:10 12:16 15:57 1:46 7:00 5:28 0:52
2048358 54 64 51 D(83) 58 B(81) 65 A(80) C(82) E(84) F(100) A
13:52 16:03 17:41 32:38 34:42 37:54 40:45 42:14  1:04:28 1:10:48  1:14:04  1:14:58
13:52 2:11 1:38 14:57 2:04 3:12 2:51 1:29 22:14 6:20 3:16 0:54
2048359 D(83) B(81) A(80) C(82) 52 E(84) 57 75 76 F(100) A
16:35 19:12 23:43 31:56 39:49 41:53 43:22 46:10 48:22 50:04  1:14:55
16:35 2:37 4:31 8:13 7:53 2:04 1:29 2:48 2:12 1:42 24:51
21 104 CHAMPAGNOL COL LES Lt JULIETTE MAITREJEAN/THOMAS VERJUS/SEBASTIEN JO 1:15:47
2390014 D(83) B(81) A(80) 67 C(82) 59 53 69 E(84) 76 F(100) A
16:51 19:36 23:33 30:02 33:18 42:37 50:13 54:14  1:.07:.05 1:11:55 1:13:48 1:15:44
16:51 2:45 3:57 6:29 3:16 9:19 7:36 4:01 12:51 4:50 1:53 1:56
2390020 D(83) B(81) 65 A(80) C(82) 77 72 73 71 57 E(84) 52 76 F(100)
17:25 20:42 23:55 25:14 31:29 34:25 37:55 43:05 45:04 50:11 51:51 54:41  1:.02:26  1:04:22
17:25 3:17 3:13 1:19 6:15 2:56 3:30 5:10 1:59 5:07 1:40 2:50 7:45 1:56
A
1:15:40
11:18
2390010 54 64 51 D(83) 65 A(80) C(82) B(81) 65 A(80) C(82) E(84) F(100) A
14:44 16:48 18:49 21:10 27:56 29:53 42:57 53:45 56:17 57:12  1:02:49 1:11:02 1:15:02  1:15:45
14:44 2:04 2:01 2:21 6:46 1:57 13:04 10:48 2:32 0:55 5:37 8:13 4:00 0:43
2390019 58 D(83) 61 55 B(81) 78 65 A(80) C(82) E(84) 75 F(100) A
17:13 20:27 22:48 25:16 27:51 30:56 33:21 34:19 40:50 46:33 49:09 51:38  1:15:47
17:13 3:14 2:21 2:28 2:35 3:05 2:25 0:58 6:31 5:43 2:36 2:29 24:09
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Pl N°dép. Club Nom Temps
Colleges Garcc 0.0 km 6 P 20 AP_DistControls (suite)
1 115 ISLE COL J.REBIER ALEXANDRE VERGNAUD/QUENTIN LE MOT/JULIETTE CLC 43:45
22 120 MONTRESOR COL COLLE MAXIME BAZOGE/CLEMENT PAULIN/STEVEN DUVAL/HUG' 1:19:34
245461 D(83) 61 55 B(81) 65 A(80) 67 C(82) E(84) 54 64 51 72 F(100)
16:26 20:04 21:46 24:06 25:50 26:53 32:14 35:07 40:03 47:27 49:16 53:36 59:02  1:04:00
16:26 3:38 1:42 2:20 1:44 1:03 5:21 2:53 4:56 7:24 1:49 4:20 5:26 4:58
A
1:19:30
15:30
245462 D(83) B(81) 65 A(80) 67 C(82) E(84) F(100) A
17:23 21:09 23:49 25:48 30:46 36:04 43:11 47:16  1:19:31
17:23 3:46 2:40 1:59 4:58 5:18 7:07 4:05 32:15
245463 D(83) B(81) A(80) 67 C(82) 77 71 73 E(84) 52 76 F(100) A
16:24 34:20 37:22 47:01 49:37 51:48 53:35 55:30 57:56 59:53 1:03:24  1:04:57 1:19:33
16:24 17:56 3:02 9:39 2:36 2:11 1:47 1:55 2:26 1:57 3:31 1:33 14:36
245464 54 58 D(83) B(81) 78 65 A(80) 59 C(82) 69 53 57 E(84) 75
13:58 17:20 26:12 28:27 30:54 32:37 33:29 42:46 49:36 50:59 55:13  1:02:01 1:05:03 1:07:52
13:58 3:22 8:52 2:15 2:27 1:43 0:52 9:17 6:50 1:23 4:14 6:48 3:02 2:49
52 F(100) A
1:14:22 1:19:05 1:19:34
6:30 4:43 0:29
23 118 HERBIGNAC COL JACQUE THOMAS BODET/CAMILLE LE SAUX/ALEX LE THIEC/SACH 1:20:29
2038851 72 i C(82) 69 67 59 A(80) B(81) D(83) E(84) F(100) A
14:03 17:39 20:01 30:08 36:12 40:15 46:02 54:13 57:55 1:07:10 1:12:35 1:20:25
14:03 3:36 2:22 10:07 6:04 4:03 5:47 8:11 3:42 9:15 5:25 7:50
2041713 51 D(83) B(81) A(80) 67 C(82) 69 53 E(84) 57 76 F(100) A
26:22 32:52 36:06 40:48 44:33 48:41 51:10 52:31 59:58 1:05:10 1:12:50 1:19:58  1:20:26
26:22 6:30 3:14 4:42 3:45 4:08 2:29 1:21 7:27 5:12 7:40 7:08 0:28
2036877 73 54 64 D(83) B(81) A(80) 67 C(82) 71 E(84) 57 75 52 F(100)
15:12 20:18 23:25 32:54 36:02 40:45 44:31 48:49 54:04 59:55 1:05:27 1:08:40 1:15:39  1:19:55
15:12 5:06 3:07 9:29 3:08 4:43 3:46 4:18 5:15 5:51 5:32 3:13 6:59 4:16
A
1:20:29
0:34
2036878 D(83) 61 55 78 65 B(81) 58 A(80) C(82) E(84) F(100) A
16:58 20:16 22:51 26:54 32:08 34:28 39:31 47:33 54:52  1:03:39 1:12:37  1:20:23
16:58 3:18 2:35 4:03 5:14 2:20 5:03 8:02 7:19 8:47 8:58 7:46
24 127 BROONS COL COLLEGE J JOCELYN BENOIT/CLEMENT BERHAULT/SIMON BENOIT/T 1:22:39
245546 A(80) 59 78 B(81) 55 65 D(83) C(82) E(84) F(100) A
15:13 20:49 26:10 34:35 36:30 42:31 46:57 56:35 1:12:13  1:20:49 1:22:35
15:13 5:36 5:21 8:25 1:55 6:01 4:26 9:38 15:38 8:36 1:46
308552 53 69 C(82) 67 A(80) B(81) D(83) 72 77 E(84) E(84) F(100) A
17:01 18:27 21:21 25:13 28:28 33:00 35:45 39:31 45:53 54:02 56:57 1:21:36  1:22:36
17:01 1:26 2:54 3:52 3:15 4:32 2:45 3:46 6:22 8:09 2:55 24:39 1:00
350909 52 75 57 71 73 C(82) 67 A(80) B(81) D(83) E(84) 76 F(100) A
15:45 28:16 31:17 34:56 36:52 44:49 47:33 50:26 54:35 58:01 1:07:30 1:19:55 1:22:02  1:22:39
15:45 12:31 3:.01 3:39 1:56 7:57 2:44 2:53 4:09 3:26 9:29 12:25 2:07 0:37
353395 54 64 51 61 D(83) 58 B(81) A(80) C(82) E(84) F(100) A
12:01 14:45 16:37 35:12 38:27 44:22 54:42 59:02 1:08:46  1:15:59 1:20:30 1:22:38
12:01 2:44 1:52 18:35 3:15 5:55 10:20 4:20 9:44 7:13 4:31 2:08
25 111 NOYERS COL MILES DE N LILIAN BETHERY/EMILIEN NICOL/FLORIAN TAVOILLOT/ELI  1:48:07
2038854 D(83) 61 B(81) A(80) 59 67 C(82) 69 53 77 71 E(84) 57 75
14:41 17:55 21:14 53:18  1:07:38 1:11:37  1:16:42 1:18:59  1:21:52 1:28:11  1:36:34  1:40:02 1:41:32  1:44:12
14:41 3:14 3:19 32:04 14:20 3:59 5:05 2:17 2:53 6:19 8:23 3:28 1:30 2:40
F(100) A
1:47:33  1:48:07
3:21 0:34
2038855 D(83) B(81) A(80) C(82) E(84) F(100) A
14:42 21:15 53:20 1:16:43  1:40:04 1:47:24  1:48:05
14:42 6:33 32:05 23:23 23:21 7:20 0:41
2027660 D(83) B(81) A(80) C(82) E(84) F(100) A
17:06 49:58 1:07:31 1:16:41 1:34:31 1:47:34  1:48:03
17:06 32:52 17:33 9:10 17:50 13:03 0:29
2038853 54 64 51 D(83) 58 B(81) 55 78 65 A(80) C(82) 72 73 52
11:53 13:49 15:20 17:02 40:35 50:03 52:35 56:44 1:05:49 1:07:29 1:16:36  1:23:02 1:27:39  1:32:26
11:53 1:56 1:31 1:42 23:33 9:28 2:32 4:09 9:05 1:40 9:07 6:26 4:37 4:47
E(84) 76 F(100) A
1:34:37  1:39:07 1:47:23  1:48:02
21 4:30 8:16 0:39
26 125 MARIGNY LE COL JEAN M TEDDY MICECK/THEO FOURNET/ANTOINE BRIE/AUGUST! 1:59:05
38289 73 58 D(83) A(80) 65 77 C(82) B(81) 53 71 52 76 E(84) F(100)
12:32 17:21 19:03 24:13 25:31 31:28 34:06 43:20 58:32 1:02:46 1:08:22 1:11:27 1:21:14 1:58:09
12:32 4:49 1:42 5:10 1:18 5:57 2:38 9:14 15:12 4:14 5:36 3:05 9:47 36:55
A
1:59:03
0:54
304496 54 51 D(83) 55 B(81) 78 A(80) 67 C(82) 69 E(84) F(100) A
15:04 19:47 21:45 29:28 32:55 35:43 39:20 43:52 48:45 1:40:53 1:50:55 1:58:10 1:59:05
15:04 4:43 1:58 7:43 3:27 2:48 3:37 4:32 4:53 52:08 10:02 7:15 0:55
38286 72 D(83) A(80) 77 C(82) B(81) B(81) 76 E(84) F(100) A
14:35 19:05 24:27 31:26 34:08 43:18 43:25 1:11:33  1:21:10 1:58:06 1:59:01
14:35 4:30 5:22 6:59 2:42 9:10 0:07 28:08 9:37 36:56 0:55
353377 54 64 D(83) 61 55 B(81) 78 A(80) 59 C(82) 75 E(84) 57 F(100)
15:02 17:10 21:41 24:52 29:25 32:49 35:38 39:18 56:43 1:02:36  1:10:31  1:24:13  1:25:24  1:58:10
